

POLICY FOR USE OF EMPLOYER VEHICLES

The Employer owns and maintains a fleet of vehicles ("Employer Vehicles") that are used in furtherance of the business of the Employer. The following policy governs the use of all Employer Vehicles, and supersedes all other vehicle policies previously in effect. Any employee violating the provisions contained herein will be subject to disciplinary action, up to and including termination, in accordance with applicable laws and regulations.

Violations of this policy may also result in the denial of indemnification and/or defense by the Employer to the employee in any civil or criminal matter brought in any Court arising from improper use of an Employer vehicle. The Employer also expressly reserves its right to seek indemnification and/or contribution from employees (including their personal automobile insurance policies) found to have acted in violation of this policy to the maximum extent permitted by law.

Driving Privileges and Licensure. The use of an Employer Vehicle by an employee is subject to the approval and discretion of the Chief Administrative Officer. Any employee operating an Employer Vehicle must have, in his or her possession, a valid driver's license issued by a state regulatory body within the United States. Licenses issued by any territory or possession of the United States, the District of Columbia, or any international agency (including any province of the Dominion of Canada) must be expressly approved by the Employer's insurance carrier before an employee will be permitted to operate an Employer Vehicle.

- A. Employees are required to file a copy of a valid driver's license with the Employer prior to the use of an Employer Vehicle.
 - 1. Upon request, an employee must provide a copy of their driver's license or other required documents within twenty-four (24) hours of said request.
 - 2. Employees shall inform the Employer within twenty-four (24) hours of any changes in the status of their driving privileges.
 - 3. Failure to comply with the requirements of this section will result in an immediate suspension of an employee's privilege to operate an Employer vehicle and may also result in the denial of indemnification and/or defense by the Employer to the employee in any civil or criminal matter brought in any Court arising from the use of an Employer vehicle while said employee's driving privileges were suspended or revoked.
- B. The Employer reserves the right to obtain a driving abstract record from the New Jersey Motor Vehicle Service Commission or other regulatory and law enforcement agencies.
 - 1. The Employer reserves the right to suspend an employee's Employer driving privileges if the Employer deems necessary based on the employee's driving record.
 - 2. The Employer shall utilize information obtained pursuant to this section only for the purposes of furthering the objectives of this Policy and for no other reason, and will not reveal personal or

other information contained in an employee's driving abstract record to any party except where required by applicable law.

- C. The Employer occasionally offers safe driving courses and reserves the right to compel employee attendance at such courses.
- D. If requested by the Chief Administrative Officer or human resources official, the employee must agree to consent to a simulated road test to determine his/her fitness to safely operate a vehicle.
- E. In the event that the employee is under the influence of any medication (prescribed or over-the-counter) that might impair his/her ability to safely operate a vehicle, he/she must refrain from driving until he/she notifies the Employer and await clearance to resume driving.

Official Use Only. The use of Employer Vehicles is restricted to official Employer business only. Employees shall not be permitted to use Employer vehicles for travel or activity unrelated to Employer business. Likewise, no supervisor may authorize such use or any use of an Employer Vehicle for other than Employer business or use which is otherwise inconsistent with this policy.

Employer Vehicles assigned to employees under this policy are to be operated only by the employee while acting within the scope of their employment. No employee shall authorize or permit any other non-Employer employee, including but not limited to family members of the employee, to operate or ride as a passenger in an assigned Employer Vehicle, unless said passengers are assisting in the official business of the Employer.

Location of Vehicles. Employees who are assigned the regular use of an Employer Vehicle for official business may, with written permission of his/her Department Head, take the Employer Vehicle home at night and keep said vehicle at home while off duty.

If the employee will be absent from duty for more than two (2) working days, or more than five (5) consecutive days, including weekends and holidays, he/she must surrender the Employer vehicle to his/her direct supervisor unless directed otherwise. An employee storing the vehicle at his residence must provide safe parking for the vehicle at all times.

Commuting. The use of an Employer Vehicle for driving to and from work is voluntary and does not entitle the employee to compensation or pay while engaged in that activity.

Accidents and Incidents. Prior to operation of any Employer vehicle, employees must consult their Department Head as to the appropriate steps to take if they become involved in an accident (filling out accident reports, obtaining witness names, etc.)

- A. In the event of an incident or accident involving the use of an Employer Vehicle, employees must immediately contact their supervisor and/or Department Head. All required reports and documentation must be submitted to the Chief Administrative Officer within two (2) business days of receipt.
- B. An employee may be required to submit to an alcohol or drug screening test following an accident or incident if there is a reasonable suspicion to believe that the employee's use of drugs or alcohol may have contributed to the cause of the accident or as otherwise required by law or

other policy of the Employer.

Citations and Violations. Operators of Employer Vehicles are expected to follow all laws, regulations and rules proscribed by the Motor Vehicle Commission. Drivers are responsible for paying any moving violation tickets and MUST notify the Employer of said violations within forty-eight (48) hours of receipt of said ticket (regardless of the employee's decision to contest such ticket in municipal court). Drivers are responsible for paying all parking tickets incurred. The Employer should be notified of the receipt of a parking ticket within 48 hours of receipt of said ticket.

Drivers are responsible for all "Notice of Delinquent Toll Payment Violations" (including but not limited to EZ-Pass). Upon having been notified of said violation, either by direct mail or notice from the Employer, an employee shall, within ten (10) business days of such notice, provide acceptable proof to the Employer that the outstanding toll and any related fees have been paid.

General Policies and Procedures. Employees authorized to use an Employer Vehicle for official business must adhere to the policies and procedures set forth in this Policy. Failure to comply with the provisions below will result in a loss of privileges:

- A. Drivers must ensure that all required documents (driver's license, LD. badge/card, registration, insurance card) are in their possession while operating the vehicle. Vehicle registration and insurance cards should be kept in a locked compartment of the vehicle when not in use.
- B. Employees assigned exclusive use of an Employer Vehicle are responsible for scheduling all repairs and manufacturer recommended maintenance with the Employer, in order to maintain all manufacturers' warranties (including routine oil changes).
- C. Vehicles are to be kept clean at all times, and should be washed and vacuumed regularly (unless prohibited by the New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection or other similar regulatory body).
- D. No smoking is allowed in Employer Vehicles at any time.
- E. In accordance with N.J.S.A. 39:4-97.3 and any other applicable statutes and regulations, the use of hand-held phones or electronic devices (BlackBerry, navigation systems, etc...) while driving Employer Vehicles is prohibited. This prohibition includes the sending or reading of e-mails, text messages and other similar communications.
- F. All occupants must wear seat belts at all times when the vehicle is in use and observe all road safe rules and regulations, such as "Wipers On, Lights On."
- G. Employees are expected to operate vehicles in a safe and courteous manner at all times and are expressly reminded to avoid tailgating or other unsafe practices.
- H. Employees are reminded of the risks inherent from driving while drowsy. In the event that a driver becomes tired while operating a vehicle, they should pull off the road and seek appropriate assistance.
- I. Employees who drive their own vehicle for TRMUA business shall provide the Executive

Director with a copy of their current certificate of insurance.

Violation of this policy may result in disciplinary action up to and including the suspension of the employee's privilege to operate an Employer Vehicle and/or termination.

D. Foremen shall be allowed to take home a TRMUA vehicle daily for traveling to and from work. The vehicles are to be used for TRMUA purposes only. Personal use is strictly prohibited.

E. NJDEP Collection License Incentive Award:

<u>License</u>		<u>Amount</u>
C2	-	\$500/year
C3	-	\$800/year
C4	-	\$1,000/year

ARTICLE XVIII

LONGEVITY

A. Each employee shall be paid, in addition to his base pay, a longevity increment based upon years of service in the employ of the Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority in accordance with the following schedule:

<u>Longevity – Years of Service</u>	<u>Amount</u>
Upon completion of 9 years of service	\$770.00
Upon completion of 12 years of service	\$1,010.00
Upon completion of 15 years of service	\$1,250.00
Upon completion of 17 years of service	\$1,490.00
Upon completion of 19 years of service	\$1,730.00
Upon completion of 21 years of service	\$1,970.00



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002338

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 02/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 01/01/25 - 01/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$150.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 01/01/25 - 01/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/01/25	01/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$452.41
01/03/25	01/02/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/02/25	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$450.24
01/03/25	01/02/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/02/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$449.15
01/03/25	01/03/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/03/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$446.98
01/03/25	01/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/03/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$445.89
01/06/25	01/06/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/06/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$444.80
01/06/25	01/06/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/06/25	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$442.63
01/07/25	01/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/07/25	06:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$441.87
01/07/25	01/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/07/25	10:24	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$440.78
01/07/25	01/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/07/25	09:22	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$439.69
01/07/25	01/07/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	01/07/25	09:38	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$437.52
01/07/25	01/07/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/07/25	11:51	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$435.35
01/07/25	01/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/07/25	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$434.59
01/07/25	01/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/07/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$433.50
01/08/25	01/05/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/05/25	19:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$431.33
01/08/25	01/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/08/25	06:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$430.57
01/08/25	01/05/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/05/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$428.40
01/08/25	01/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/08/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$427.64
01/08/25	01/08/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/08/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$425.47
01/08/25	01/08/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/08/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$424.38
01/08/25	01/04/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/04/25	17:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$422.21
01/08/25	01/03/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/03/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$420.04
01/09/25	01/09/25	02206913117	GSP				LRN	01/09/25	07:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$419.28
01/09/25	01/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/09/25	06:59	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$418.19
01/09/25	01/03/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/03/25	19:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$416.02
01/09/25	01/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/09/25	08:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$414.93
01/09/25	01/09/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/09/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$412.76
01/10/25	01/10/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/10/25	11:29	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$411.67
01/10/25	01/10/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/10/25	15:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$409.50
01/10/25	01/10/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/10/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$408.41
01/13/25	01/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/13/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$407.65
01/13/25	01/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/13/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$406.89
01/13/25	01/13/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/13/25	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$404.72
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/14/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$403.96
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913117	GSP				WRS	01/14/25	08:28	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$402.87
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913117	GSP				WRN	01/14/25	09:01	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$401.78
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/14/25	10:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$400.69
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	01/14/25	10:25	BUSINESS	2	\$4.10	\$396.59
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/14/25	11:18	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$395.50
01/14/25	01/14/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/14/25	15:35	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$393.33

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUS11_20250101010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your **E-ZPass** account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your **E-ZPass** balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/14/25	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$392.57
01/14/25	01/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/14/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$391.48
01/15/25	01/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/15/25	06:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$390.72
01/15/25	01/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/15/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$389.96
01/15/25	01/15/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/15/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$388.87
01/16/25	01/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/16/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$388.11
01/16/25	01/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/16/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$387.35
01/16/25	01/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/16/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$386.26
01/16/25	01/16/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/16/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$384.09
01/17/25	01/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/17/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$383.33
01/17/25	01/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/17/25	11:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$381.16
01/17/25	01/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/17/25	15:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$380.40
01/17/25	01/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/17/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$379.31
01/20/25	01/20/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/20/25	08:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$377.14
01/21/25	01/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/21/25	07:04	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$376.38
01/21/25	01/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/21/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$375.62
01/21/25	01/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/21/25	09:11	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$374.53
01/21/25	01/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/21/25	13:53	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$373.44
01/21/25	01/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/21/25	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$372.35
01/21/25	01/16/25	NJ53162MG	GSP				LRS	01/16/25	08:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$371.59
01/21/25	01/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/21/25	19:54	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$370.50
01/21/25	01/21/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/21/25	20:07	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$368.33
01/22/25	01/16/25	NJ53161MG	GSP				LRN	01/16/25	10:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$367.57
01/22/25	01/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/22/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$366.48
01/22/25	01/22/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/22/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$365.39
01/22/25	01/22/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/22/25	18:44	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$364.30
01/22/25	01/22/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/22/25	18:57	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$362.13
01/22/25	01/17/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/17/25	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$359.96
01/23/25	01/17/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/17/25	20:31	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$357.79
01/23/25	01/18/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/18/25	12:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$355.62
01/23/25	01/17/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/17/25	22:54	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$353.45
01/23/25	01/18/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/18/25	19:55	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$351.28
01/23/25	01/19/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/19/25	10:40	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$349.11
01/23/25	01/23/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/23/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$348.02
01/23/25	01/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/23/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$346.93
01/23/25	01/23/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	01/23/25	18:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$345.84
01/23/25	01/23/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/23/25	18:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$343.67
01/24/25	01/19/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/19/25	17:33	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$341.50
01/24/25	01/19/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/19/25	13:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$339.33
01/24/25	01/24/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	01/24/25	07:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$338.24
01/24/25	01/24/25	02208586951	GSP				ASP	01/24/25	07:54	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$336.07
01/24/25	01/24/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	01/24/25	10:52	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$334.98
01/24/25	01/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/24/25	15:02	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$332.81
01/24/25	01/24/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/24/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$331.72
01/25/25	01/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/25/25	08:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$330.96
01/27/25	01/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/27/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$330.20
01/27/25	01/27/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/27/25	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$328.03
01/27/25	01/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/27/25	15:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$327.27
01/28/25	01/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/28/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$326.51
01/28/25	01/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/28/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$325.42
01/28/25	01/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/28/25	15:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$324.66

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/28/25	01/28/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/28/25	18:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$322.49
01/28/25	01/24/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/24/25	16:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$321.73
01/29/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/25/25	09:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$320.97
01/29/25	01/29/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/29/25	10:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$318.80
01/29/25	01/29/25	02208586952	GSP				NGR	01/29/25	13:32	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$316.63
01/29/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/25/25	13:16	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$315.87
01/29/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/25/25	04:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$315.11
01/29/25	01/29/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/29/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$314.02
01/30/25	01/24/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/24/25	21:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$313.26
01/30/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/25/25	19:28	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$312.50
01/30/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/25/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$311.74
01/30/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/25/25	03:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$310.98
01/30/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/25/25	15:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$310.22
01/30/25	01/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/25/25	20:17	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$309.46
01/30/25	01/26/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/26/25	13:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$308.70
01/30/25	01/26/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/26/25	20:52	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$307.94
01/30/25	01/26/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/26/25	11:31	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$307.18
01/30/25	01/26/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/26/25	17:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$306.42
01/30/25	01/26/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/26/25	15:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$305.66
01/30/25	01/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/30/25	15:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$304.90
01/30/25	01/26/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/26/25	21:23	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$304.14
01/31/25	01/31/25	02208586952	GSP				LRN	01/31/25	10:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$303.38
01/31/25	01/31/25	02208586952	GSP				LRS	01/31/25	10:21	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$302.62
01/31/25	01/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/30/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$301.86
01/31/25	01/30/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/30/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$299.69
01/31/25	01/30/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/30/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$298.60
01/31/25	01/31/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/31/25	15:38	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$297.51
01/31/25	01/31/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/31/25	15:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$295.34
01/31/25	01/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/31/25	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$294.58
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-DEC-24 - 31-DEC-24.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$453.41
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$158.83
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$294.58

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
NGR - New Gretna
WRS - Waretown South

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
TRV - Toms River

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South
WRN - Waretown North



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002299

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 03/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 02/01/25 - 02/28/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$150.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 02/01/25 - 02/28/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/01/25	01/27/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/27/25	06:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$293.82
02/01/25	02/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$292.82
02/03/25	02/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/03/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$292.06
02/03/25	01/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/31/25	06:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$291.30
02/03/25	01/31/25	02214781688	GSP				TRV	01/31/25	07:42	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$290.21
02/03/25	01/31/25	02214781688	GSP				ASP	01/31/25	08:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$288.04
02/03/25	02/03/25	Prepaid Payment										\$500.00	\$788.04
02/03/25	02/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/03/25	15:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$787.28
02/03/25	02/03/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/03/25	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$785.11
02/04/25	02/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/04/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$784.35
02/04/25	02/04/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	02/04/25	10:44	BUSINESS	2	\$4.10	\$780.25
02/04/25	02/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/04/25	10:26	BUSINESS	2	\$2.05	\$778.20
02/04/25	02/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/04/25	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$777.44
02/04/25	02/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/04/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$776.35
02/05/25	02/04/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/04/25	19:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$774.18
02/05/25	02/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/05/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$773.42
02/05/25	02/05/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/05/25	15:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$771.25
02/05/25	02/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/05/25	15:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$770.49
02/05/25	02/05/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/05/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$769.40
02/05/25	02/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	02/01/25	02:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$767.23
02/06/25	01/31/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/31/25	15:47	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$765.06
02/06/25	01/31/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/31/25	18:05	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$762.89
02/06/25	02/02/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	02/02/25	15:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$760.72
02/06/25	02/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				WRN	02/01/25	17:10	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$759.63
02/06/25	02/06/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/06/25	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$757.46
02/06/25	02/06/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/06/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$756.37
02/06/25	02/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	02/01/25	19:34	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$754.20
02/06/25	02/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	02/01/25	16:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$752.03
02/07/25	02/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/07/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$751.27
02/07/25	02/07/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/07/25	15:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$749.10
02/07/25	02/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/07/25	15:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$748.34
02/07/25	02/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/07/25	15:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$747.25
02/08/25	02/03/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	02/03/25	12:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$746.49
02/08/25	02/03/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	02/03/25	13:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$745.73
02/10/25	02/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/10/25	06:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$744.97
02/10/25	02/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/10/25	15:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$744.21
02/10/25	02/10/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/10/25	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$742.04
02/11/25	02/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/11/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$741.28
02/11/25	02/11/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/11/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$740.19
02/11/25	02/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/11/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$738.02

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20250201010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- **No tag deposit is required.**
- **It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.**

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/13/25	02/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/13/25	06:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$737.26
02/13/25	02/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/13/25	14:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$736.17
02/13/25	02/13/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	02/13/25	16:53	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$735.08
02/13/25	02/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/13/25	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$734.32
02/13/25	02/13/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	02/13/25	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$733.23
02/13/25	02/13/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/13/25	17:06	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$731.06
02/14/25	02/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/14/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$730.30
02/14/25	02/14/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/14/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$728.13
02/14/25	02/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/14/25	15:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$727.37
02/16/25	02/16/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/16/25	12:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$725.20
02/18/25	02/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/18/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$724.44
02/18/25	02/18/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/18/25	15:49	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$722.27
02/18/25	02/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/18/25	15:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$721.51
02/19/25	02/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/19/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$720.75
02/19/25	02/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/19/25	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$719.99
02/19/25	02/19/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/19/25	15:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$717.82
02/19/25	02/19/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/19/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$716.73
02/20/25	02/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/20/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$715.97
02/20/25	02/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/20/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$715.21
02/20/25	02/20/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/20/25	16:39	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$713.04
02/20/25	02/20/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/20/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$711.95
02/21/25	02/21/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/21/25	13:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$709.78
02/21/25	02/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/21/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$708.69
02/22/25	02/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/21/25	21:31	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$707.93
02/22/25	02/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/21/25	23:30	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$707.17
02/24/25	02/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/24/25	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$705.00
02/25/25	02/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/25/25	06:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$704.24
02/25/25	02/25/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/25/25	12:38	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$703.15
02/25/25	02/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/25/25	15:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$702.39
02/25/25	02/25/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/25/25	18:26	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$700.22
02/26/25	02/26/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/26/25	14:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$698.05
02/26/25	02/26/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/26/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$696.96
02/27/25	02/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/27/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$696.20
02/27/25	02/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/27/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$695.44
02/27/25	02/27/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/27/25	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$693.27
02/27/25	02/27/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/27/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$692.18
02/28/25	02/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/28/25	06:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$691.42
02/28/25	02/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/28/25	15:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$690.66
02/28/25	02/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/28/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$689.57
02/28/25	02/28/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/28/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$687.40
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-JAN-25 - 31-JAN-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$294.58
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$107.18
Payments and Credits	\$500.00
Ending Balance	\$687.40

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
TRV - Toms River

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
WRN - Waretown North

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002323

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 04/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 03/01/25 - 03/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$150.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 03/01/25 - 03/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/01/25	03/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$686.40
03/01/25	03/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/01/25	14:49	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$685.64
03/01/25	03/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/01/25	15:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$684.88
03/03/25	03/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/03/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$684.12
03/03/25	03/03/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/03/25	15:55	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$681.95
03/03/25	03/03/25	02206913115	GSP				LRS	03/03/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$681.19
03/04/25	02/28/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	02/28/25	18:17	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$680.43
03/04/25	02/28/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	02/28/25	20:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$679.67
03/04/25	02/28/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	02/28/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$678.91
03/05/25	03/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/04/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$678.15
03/05/25	03/04/25	02214781688	GSP				LRN	03/04/25	10:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$677.39
03/05/25	03/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/04/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$676.30
03/05/25	03/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/04/25	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$675.54
03/05/25	03/04/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/04/25	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$673.37
03/05/25	03/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/05/25	06:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$672.61
03/05/25	03/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/01/25	13:50	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$671.85
03/05/25	03/05/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/05/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$669.68
03/05/25	03/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/05/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$668.92
03/05/25	03/05/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/05/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$667.83
03/05/25	03/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/01/25	08:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$667.07
03/05/25	03/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/01/25	09:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$666.31
03/05/25	03/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/01/25	14:29	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$665.55
03/05/25	03/02/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/02/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$664.79
03/06/25	03/06/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	03/06/25	07:19	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$663.70
03/06/25	03/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/06/25	06:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$662.94
03/06/25	03/06/25	02208586951	NJTP	8	03/06/25	08:23	6	03/06/25	08:41	BUSINESS	1	\$4.46	\$658.48
03/06/25	03/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/06/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$657.72
03/06/25	03/06/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/06/25	15:04	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$655.55
03/06/25	03/06/25	02208586951	NJTP	6	03/06/25	10:10	7A	03/06/25	10:22	BUSINESS	1	\$2.46	\$653.09
03/06/25	03/06/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/06/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$652.00
03/06/25	03/02/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/02/25	15:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$651.24
03/07/25	03/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/07/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$650.48
03/07/25	03/02/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/02/25	22:26	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$649.72
03/07/25	03/02/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/02/25	23:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$648.96
03/07/25	03/07/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/07/25	11:38	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$646.79
03/07/25	03/03/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/03/25	06:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$646.03
03/07/25	03/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/07/25	15:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$644.94
03/07/25	03/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/07/25	15:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$644.18
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				353	03/06/25	08:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$642.74
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				341	03/06/25	09:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$641.37

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20250301010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				341	03/06/25	09:51	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$640.00
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				H43	03/06/25	08:45	BUSINESS	1	\$7.67	\$632.33
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				353	03/06/25	10:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$630.89
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				336	03/06/25	09:05	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$629.38
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				349	03/06/25	08:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$627.73
03/08/25	03/06/25	02208586951	PTC				349	03/06/25	09:58	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$626.08
03/10/25	03/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/10/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$625.32
03/10/25	03/05/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	03/05/25	13:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$624.23
03/10/25	03/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/10/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$623.47
03/10/25	03/10/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/10/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$621.30
03/11/25	03/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/11/25	15:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$619.13
03/11/25	03/11/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/11/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$618.04
03/12/25	03/08/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	03/08/25	15:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$615.87
03/12/25	03/12/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/12/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$615.11
03/12/25	03/12/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/12/25	09:11	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$614.02
03/12/25	03/12/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	03/12/25	09:36	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$611.85
03/12/25	03/12/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/12/25	10:30	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$610.76
03/12/25	03/07/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	03/07/25	16:36	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$608.59
03/12/25	03/12/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/12/25	15:24	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$606.42
03/12/25	03/08/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	03/08/25	10:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$604.25
03/12/25	03/12/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/12/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$603.16
03/12/25	03/12/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/12/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$602.40
03/12/25	03/08/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	03/08/25	07:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$600.23
03/12/25	03/09/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	03/09/25	12:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$598.06
03/13/25	03/09/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	03/09/25	08:23	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$595.89
03/13/25	03/13/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	03/13/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$594.80
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	03/13/25	06:43	BUSINESS	2	\$2.05	\$592.75
03/13/25	03/13/25	02208586951	GSP				ASP	03/13/25	06:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$590.58
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913115	GSP				ASP	03/13/25	06:59	BUSINESS	2	\$4.10	\$588.48
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/13/25	06:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$585.72
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913115	GSP				RAS	03/13/25	15:33	BUSINESS	2	\$4.10	\$581.62
03/13/25	03/13/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/13/25	15:37	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$579.45
03/13/25	03/13/25	02208586951	GSP				RAS	03/13/25	15:36	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$577.28
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/13/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$576.19
03/13/25	03/13/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	03/13/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$575.10
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/13/25	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$574.34
03/13/25	03/13/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	03/13/25	16:08	BUSINESS	2	\$2.05	\$572.29
03/14/25	03/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/14/25	06:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$571.53
03/14/25	03/14/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/14/25	08:41	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$570.44
03/14/25	03/14/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/14/25	09:38	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$569.35
03/14/25	03/14/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/14/25	15:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$567.18
03/14/25	03/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/14/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$566.09
03/16/25	03/14/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	03/14/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$563.92
03/17/25	03/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/17/25	15:49	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$561.75
03/17/25	03/15/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	03/15/25	19:41	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$559.58
03/18/25	03/16/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	03/16/25	12:55	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$557.41
03/18/25	03/18/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/18/25	15:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$555.24
03/18/25	03/18/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/18/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$554.15
03/19/25	03/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/19/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$553.39
03/19/25	03/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/19/25	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$552.63
03/19/25	03/19/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/19/25	15:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$550.46

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/19/25	03/19/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/19/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$549.37
03/20/25	03/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/20/25	06:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$548.61
03/20/25	03/20/25	02214781687	GSP				BKN	03/20/25	14:16	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$547.85
03/20/25	03/20/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/20/25	15:28	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$545.68
03/20/25	03/20/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/20/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$544.59
03/20/25	03/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/20/25	15:59	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$543.83
03/21/25	03/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/21/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$543.07
03/21/25	03/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/21/25	08:40	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$541.98
03/21/25	03/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/21/25	09:24	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$540.89
03/21/25	03/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/21/25	09:46	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$539.80
03/21/25	03/21/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	03/21/25	08:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$537.63
03/21/25	03/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/21/25	15:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$536.54
03/21/25	03/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/21/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$535.78
03/21/25	03/21/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/21/25	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$533.61
03/24/25	03/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/24/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$532.85
03/24/25	03/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/24/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$532.09
03/24/25	03/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/24/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$529.92
03/25/25	03/23/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	03/23/25	14:43	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$528.83
03/25/25	03/06/25	NJ53192MG	PTC				336	03/06/25	09:46	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$527.32
03/25/25	03/23/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	03/23/25	17:59	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$526.23
03/25/25	03/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/25/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$525.47
03/25/25	03/25/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/25/25	15:34	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$524.38
03/25/25	03/25/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/25/25	18:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$522.21
03/26/25	03/26/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	03/26/25	07:19	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$521.12
03/26/25	03/26/25	02208586951	GSP				ASP	03/26/25	07:37	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$518.95
03/26/25	03/26/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	03/26/25	10:42	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$517.86
03/26/25	03/26/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/26/25	14:11	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$515.69
03/26/25	03/26/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/26/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$514.60
03/27/25	03/27/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/27/25	14:23	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$512.43
03/27/25	03/27/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/27/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$511.34
03/28/25	03/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/28/25	11:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$510.25
03/30/25	03/27/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/27/25	11:26	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$509.49
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-FEB-25 - 28-FEB-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$687.40
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$177.91
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$509.49

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
 ASP - Asbury Park
 BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
 RAS - Raritan South

7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
 BAR - Barnegat
 LRN - Lacey Rd North
 TRV - Toms River

8 - Hightstown/Freehold
 BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
 LRS - Lacey Rd South

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002283

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Change of Address

Statement Date: 05/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 04/01/25 - 04/30/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$150.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 04/01/25 - 04/30/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your **NJ E-ZPass** account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official **NJ E-ZPass** App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the **NJ E-ZPass** website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the **NJ E-ZPass** Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the **NJ E-ZPass** Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/01/25	04/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$508.49
04/01/25	04/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/01/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$507.73
04/01/25	04/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/01/25	15:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$506.97
04/01/25	04/01/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/01/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$505.88
04/02/25	04/02/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/02/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$505.12
04/02/25	04/02/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/02/25	15:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$504.36
04/02/25	04/02/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/02/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$503.27
04/03/25	04/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/03/25	06:35	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$502.51
04/03/25	04/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/03/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$501.75
04/03/25	04/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/03/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$500.66
04/04/25	04/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/04/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$499.90
04/04/25	04/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/04/25	12:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$499.14
04/04/25	04/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/04/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$498.05
04/07/25	04/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/07/25	12:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$497.29
04/07/25	04/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/07/25	13:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$496.53
04/08/25	04/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/08/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$495.77
04/08/25	04/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/08/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$495.01
04/08/25	04/08/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/08/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$493.92
04/09/25	04/09/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/09/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$493.16
04/09/25	04/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/09/25	09:42	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$492.07
04/09/25	04/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/09/25	10:50	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$490.98
04/09/25	04/09/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	04/09/25	09:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$488.81
04/09/25	04/09/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/09/25	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$488.05
04/09/25	04/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/09/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$486.96
04/10/25	04/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/10/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$486.20
04/10/25	04/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/10/25	15:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$485.44
04/10/25	04/10/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/10/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$484.35
04/11/25	04/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/11/25	06:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$483.59
04/11/25	04/11/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/11/25	11:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$482.50
04/11/25	04/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/11/25	15:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$481.74
04/14/25	04/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/14/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$480.98
04/14/25	04/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/14/25	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$480.22
04/15/25	04/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/15/25	06:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$479.46
04/15/25	04/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/15/25	15:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$478.70
04/15/25	04/15/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/15/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$477.61
04/16/25	04/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/16/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$476.85
04/16/25	04/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/16/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$476.09
04/16/25	04/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/16/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$475.00
04/17/25	04/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/17/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$474.24
04/17/25	04/17/25	02206913117	GSP				BKN	04/17/25	11:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$473.48

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/17/25	04/17/25	02206913117	GSP				BKS	04/17/25	11:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$472.72
04/17/25	04/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/17/25	15:38	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$471.63
04/19/25	04/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	04/17/25	15:33	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$470.54
04/19/25	04/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/17/25	19:18	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$469.78
04/19/25	04/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/17/25	22:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$469.02
04/19/25	04/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/17/25	22:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$468.26
04/19/25	04/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	04/17/25	19:10	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$467.17
04/19/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/18/25	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$466.41
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/18/25	00:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$465.65
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/18/25	00:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$464.89
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/18/25	11:16	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$464.13
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/18/25	09:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$463.37
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/18/25	10:32	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$462.61
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/18/25	16:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$461.85
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	04/18/25	02:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$461.09
04/20/25	04/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/18/25	01:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$460.33
04/20/25	04/19/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/19/25	11:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$459.57
04/21/25	04/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/21/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$458.81
04/21/25	04/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/21/25	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$458.05
04/21/25	04/20/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	04/20/25	21:53	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$456.96
04/21/25	04/20/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	04/20/25	21:31	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$455.87
04/22/25	04/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/22/25	06:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$455.11
04/22/25	04/22/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	04/22/25	10:35	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$452.94
04/22/25	04/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/22/25	10:19	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$451.85
04/22/25	04/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/22/25	11:22	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$450.76
04/22/25	04/21/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	04/21/25	06:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$449.67
04/22/25	04/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/22/25	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$448.91
04/22/25	04/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/22/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$447.82
04/23/25	04/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/23/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$446.73
04/24/25	04/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/24/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$445.97
04/24/25	04/24/25	02208586951	NJTP	6	04/24/25	10:53	7A	04/24/25	12:05	BUSINESS	1	\$2.46	\$443.51
04/24/25	04/24/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/24/25	15:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$442.42
04/24/25	04/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/24/25	16:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$441.66
04/25/25	04/24/25	02208586951	DRPA				BFB	04/24/25	09:05	BUSINESS	2	\$6.00	\$435.66
04/25/25	04/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/25/25	06:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$434.90
04/25/25	04/25/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/25/25	11:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$433.81
04/25/25	04/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/25/25	15:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$433.05
04/27/25	04/24/25	02206913117	PTC				341	04/24/25	09:26	BUSINESS	3	\$2.74	\$430.31
04/27/25	04/24/25	02206913117	PTC				349	04/24/25	08:49	BUSINESS	3	\$3.30	\$427.01
04/27/25	04/24/25	02206913117	PTC				353	04/24/25	08:42	BUSINESS	3	\$2.88	\$424.13
04/27/25	04/24/25	02206913117	PTC				H43	04/24/25	08:36	BUSINESS	2	\$14.70	\$409.43
04/27/25	04/24/25	02206913117	PTC				336	04/24/25	09:35	BUSINESS	3	\$3.02	\$406.41
04/27/25	04/24/25	02208586951	PTC				353	04/24/25	10:45	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$404.97
04/27/25	04/24/25	02208586951	PTC				341	04/24/25	10:35	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$403.60
04/27/25	04/24/25	02208586951	PTC				349	04/24/25	10:42	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$401.95
04/27/25	04/24/25	02208586951	PTC				336	04/24/25	10:30	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$400.44
04/28/25	04/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/28/25	06:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$399.68
04/28/25	04/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/28/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$398.92
04/28/25	04/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/28/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$397.83
04/29/25	04/23/25	NJ53162MG	GSP				WRN	04/23/25	10:57	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$396.74
04/29/25	04/23/25	NJ53162MG	GSP				WRS	04/23/25	10:56	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$395.65

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	ENTRY PLAZA DATE TIME	EXIT PLAZA DATE TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/29/25	04/24/25	02206913117	NJTP	7A 04/24/25 08:20	6 04/24/25 08:32	BUSINESS	3	\$7.28	\$388.37
04/29/25	04/29/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN 04/29/25 06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$387.61
04/29/25	04/29/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS 04/29/25 15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$386.85
04/29/25	04/29/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV 04/29/25 16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$385.76
04/30/25	04/30/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN 04/30/25 06:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$385.00
04/30/25	04/30/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV 04/30/25 13:41	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$383.91
04/30/25	04/30/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS 04/30/25 15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$383.15
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-MAR-25 - 31-MAR-25.									
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).									

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$509.49
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$126.34
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$383.15

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
BFB - Ben Franklin Br
LRN - Lacey Rd North
WRN - Waretown North

7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South
WRS - Waretown South

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
TRV - Toms River



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 2

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002304

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Change of Address

Statement Date: 06/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 05/01/25 - 05/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$150.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 2

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 05/01/25 - 05/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/01/25	04/30/25	02208586951	DRJTBC				SF	04/30/25	09:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.50	\$381.65
05/01/25	05/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$380.65
05/01/25	05/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/01/25	06:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$379.89
05/01/25	05/01/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	05/01/25	08:17	BUSINESS	3	\$3.23	\$376.66
05/01/25	05/01/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	05/01/25	08:18	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$375.57
05/01/25	05/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/01/25	15:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$374.81
05/02/25	05/01/25	02206913115	DRJTBC				SF	05/01/25	09:36	BUSINESS	3	\$13.50	\$361.31
05/02/25	05/01/25	02208586951	DRJTBC				SF	05/01/25	09:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.50	\$359.81
05/03/25	05/01/25	02208586951	PTC				341	05/01/25	12:14	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$358.44
05/03/25	05/01/25	02208586951	PTC				336	05/01/25	12:09	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$356.93
05/03/25	05/01/25	02208586951	PTC				349	05/01/25	12:22	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$355.28
05/04/25	05/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/04/25	17:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$354.52
05/04/25	05/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/04/25	17:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$353.76
05/06/25	05/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/06/25	00:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$353.00
05/06/25	05/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/06/25	01:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$352.24
05/06/25	05/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/06/25	05:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$351.48
05/06/25	05/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/06/25	17:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$350.72
05/07/25	05/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/07/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$349.96
05/07/25	05/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/07/25	16:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$349.20
05/08/25	05/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/08/25	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$348.44
05/08/25	05/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/08/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$347.68
05/09/25	05/09/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/09/25	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$346.92
05/09/25	05/09/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/09/25	18:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$346.16
05/14/25	05/13/25	02206913116	GSP				ASP	05/13/25	13:51	BUSINESS	3	\$6.13	\$340.03
05/14/25	05/13/25	02206913116	GSP				TRV	05/13/25	13:32	BUSINESS	3	\$3.07	\$336.96
05/14/25	05/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/13/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$335.87
05/14/25	05/13/25	02206913117	GSP				LWN	05/13/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$335.11
05/14/25	05/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/14/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$334.02
05/15/25	05/15/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/15/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$332.93
05/16/25	05/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/16/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$331.84
05/18/25	05/16/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	05/16/25	17:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$331.08
05/19/25	05/16/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	05/16/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$330.32
05/19/25	05/16/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	05/16/25	17:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$329.56
05/20/25	05/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	05/17/25	18:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$328.80
05/20/25	05/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/20/25	05:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$328.04
05/20/25	05/20/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/20/25	16:50	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$326.95
05/20/25	05/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/20/25	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$326.19
05/21/25	05/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	05/18/25	15:26	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$325.43
05/21/25	05/14/25	NJ53162MG	GSP				BAR	05/14/25	06:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$323.26
05/21/25	05/19/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	05/19/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$322.50

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20250501010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 2

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/21/25	05:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$321.74
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	05/21/25	06:34	BUSINESS	2	\$2.05	\$319.69
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913115	GSP				ASP	05/21/25	06:49	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$317.52
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913115	GSP				RAS	05/21/25	08:45	BUSINESS	2	\$4.31	\$313.21
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	05/21/25	09:17	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$312.12
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/21/25	16:50	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$311.03
05/21/25	05/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/21/25	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$310.27
05/22/25	05/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/22/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$309.51
05/22/25	05/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/22/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$308.42
05/22/25	05/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/22/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$307.66
05/23/25	05/23/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/23/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$306.90
05/23/25	05/21/25	NJ55064MG	GSP				BKS	05/21/25	07:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$306.14
05/23/25	05/21/25	NJ50784MG	GSP				TRV	05/21/25	11:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$305.05
05/23/25	05/23/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/23/25	16:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$304.29
05/23/25	05/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	05/18/25	14:53	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$303.53
05/23/25	05/20/25	NJ53161MG	GSP				BAR	05/20/25	10:23	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$301.36
05/24/25	05/23/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LWS	05/23/25	18:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$300.60
05/27/25	05/27/25	02206913116	GSP				TRV	05/27/25	10:31	BUSINESS	3	\$3.07	\$297.53
05/27/25	05/27/25	02206913116	GSP				ASP	05/27/25	10:57	BUSINESS	3	\$6.13	\$291.40
05/27/25	05/27/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/27/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$290.31
05/28/25	05/20/25	NJ53161MG	GSP				LRS	05/20/25	09:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$289.55
05/28/25	05/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/28/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$288.79
05/28/25	05/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/28/25	14:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$288.03
05/28/25	05/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/28/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$286.94
05/29/25	05/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/29/25	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$286.18
05/29/25	05/29/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	05/29/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$285.09
05/29/25	05/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	05/29/25	16:30	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$284.33
05/30/25	05/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	05/30/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$283.57
05/30/25	05/27/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	05/27/25	05:28	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$282.48
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-APR-25 - 30-APR-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$383.15
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$100.67
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$282.48

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
LWN - Lakewood North
SF - Scudder Falls Br

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
LWS - Lakewood South
TRV - Toms River

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South
RAS - Raritan South

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650



Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002268

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Change of Address

Statement Date: 07/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$130.00



Side 1 of 3
Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 06/01/25 - 06/30/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
06/01/25	06/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$281.48
06/02/25	06/02/25	Prepaid Payment										\$500.00	\$781.48
06/03/25	06/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/03/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$780.72
06/03/25	06/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/03/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$779.63
06/03/25	06/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/03/25	17:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$778.87
06/04/25	06/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/04/25	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$778.11
06/04/25	06/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/04/25	11:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$777.35
06/05/25	06/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/04/25	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$776.59
06/05/25	06/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/04/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$775.50
06/05/25	06/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/05/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$774.74
06/05/25	06/05/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/05/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$773.65
06/05/25	06/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/05/25	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$772.89
06/06/25	06/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/06/25	05:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$772.13
06/06/25	06/06/25	02208586951	GSP				LRS	06/06/25	13:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$771.37
06/06/25	06/06/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/06/25	14:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$770.28
06/08/25	06/01/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	06/01/25	13:00	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$769.52
06/09/25	06/06/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	06/06/25	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$768.76
06/10/25	06/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	06/07/25	12:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$768.00
06/10/25	06/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	06/07/25	07:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$767.24
06/10/25	06/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	06/07/25	08:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$766.48
06/10/25	06/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/10/25	05:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$765.72
06/10/25	06/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	06/07/25	13:32	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$764.96
06/10/25	06/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	06/07/25	02:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$764.20
06/10/25	06/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	06/07/25	02:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$763.44
06/10/25	06/10/25	02208586951	NJTP				6A	06/10/25	07:41	BUSINESS	1	\$4.64	\$758.80
06/10/25	06/10/25	02206913116	GSP				ASP	06/10/25	10:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$756.63
06/10/25	06/10/25	02206913116	GSP				TRV	06/10/25	10:37	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$755.54
06/10/25	06/10/25	02208586951	NJTP	6	06/10/25	10:07	7A	06/10/25	10:20	BUSINESS	1	\$2.46	\$753.08
06/10/25	06/10/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/10/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$751.99
06/10/25	06/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/10/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$751.23
06/11/25	06/08/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	06/08/25	11:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$750.47
06/11/25	06/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/11/25	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$749.71
06/11/25	06/09/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	06/09/25	05:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$748.95
06/11/25	06/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/11/25	12:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$746.78
06/11/25	06/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/11/25	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$744.61
06/11/25	06/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/11/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$743.85
06/11/25	06/11/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/11/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$742.76
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				349	06/10/25	09:54	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$741.11
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				353	06/10/25	07:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$739.67
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				349	06/10/25	08:18	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$738.02

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				341	06/10/25	08:37	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$736.65
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				336	06/10/25	08:49	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$735.14
06/12/25	06/12/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/12/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$734.38
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				341	06/10/25	09:46	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$733.01
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				H43	06/10/25	07:44	BUSINESS	1	\$7.67	\$725.34
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				336	06/10/25	09:40	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$723.83
06/12/25	06/10/25	02208586951	PTC				353	06/10/25	09:57	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$722.39
06/12/25	06/12/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/12/25	11:09	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$721.30
06/12/25	06/12/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/12/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$720.54
06/12/25	06/12/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/12/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$718.37
06/13/25	06/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/13/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$717.61
06/13/25	06/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/13/25	10:32	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$716.52
06/13/25	06/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/13/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$715.76
06/14/25	06/08/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	06/08/25	15:19	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$714.67
06/14/25	06/08/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	06/08/25	15:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$713.91
06/14/25	06/08/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	06/08/25	11:18	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$712.82
06/16/25	06/15/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LWS	06/15/25	18:21	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$712.06
06/16/25	06/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/16/25	15:23	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$711.30
06/16/25	06/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/16/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$710.21
06/16/25	06/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/16/25	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$709.45
06/16/25	06/16/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/16/25	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$707.28
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/17/25	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$706.52
06/17/25	06/16/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	06/16/25	05:01	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$705.43
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	06/17/25	06:50	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$704.34
06/17/25	06/17/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	06/17/25	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$703.25
06/17/25	06/17/25	02208586951	GSP				ASP	06/17/25	07:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$701.08
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				ASP	06/17/25	07:07	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$699.91
06/17/25	06/17/25	02208586951	NJTP	11	06/17/25	07:22	9	06/17/25	07:30	BUSINESS	1	\$1.36	\$697.55
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	NJTP	11	06/17/25	07:36	9	06/17/25	07:48	BUSINESS	1	\$1.36	\$696.19
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				TRV	06/17/25	15:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$695.10
06/17/25	06/17/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	06/17/25	15:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$694.01
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				RAS	06/17/25	14:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$691.84
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/17/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$690.75
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/17/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$689.99
06/17/25	06/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/17/25	16:31	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$687.82
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	NJTP	9	06/17/25	14:19	10	06/17/25	14:25	BUSINESS	1	\$1.02	\$686.80
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/17/25	19:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$686.04
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/17/25	20:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$685.28
06/17/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/17/25	21:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$684.52
06/18/25	06/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/17/25	21:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$683.76
06/18/25	06/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/18/25	05:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$683.00
06/18/25	06/18/25	02206913117	GSP				LWN	06/18/25	10:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$682.24
06/18/25	06/18/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	06/18/25	10:26	BUSINESS	2	\$4.10	\$678.14
06/18/25	06/18/25	02206913117	GSP				LWS	06/18/25	11:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$677.38
06/18/25	06/18/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/18/25	16:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$675.21
06/18/25	06/18/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/18/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$674.12
06/18/25	06/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/18/25	16:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$673.36
06/19/25	06/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/19/25	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$672.60
06/19/25	06/19/25	02214781688	GSP				TRV	06/19/25	07:40	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$671.51
06/19/25	06/19/25	02214781688	GSP				ASP	06/19/25	07:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$669.34
06/19/25	06/19/25	02214781688	GSP				BRS	06/19/25	08:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$668.58

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
06/19/25	06/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/19/25	12:49	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$667.82
06/19/25	06/19/25	02214781687	GSP				BKN	06/19/25	14:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$667.06
06/19/25	06/19/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/19/25	14:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$665.97
06/19/25	06/13/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	06/13/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$664.88
06/19/25	06/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/19/25	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$664.12
06/19/25	06/19/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/19/25	16:33	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$661.95
06/20/25	06/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/20/25	05:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$661.19
06/20/25	06/20/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/20/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$660.43
06/24/25	06/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/23/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$659.34
06/24/25	06/23/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/23/25	16:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$657.17
06/24/25	06/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/24/25	10:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$655.00
06/24/25	06/24/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/24/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$653.91
06/24/25	06/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/24/25	18:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$651.74
06/25/25	06/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/25/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$650.98
06/25/25	06/25/25	02208586951	GSP				UNI	06/25/25	07:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$648.81
06/25/25	06/25/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	06/25/25	06:24	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$647.72
06/25/25	06/25/25	02208586951	GSP				ASP	06/25/25	06:40	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$645.55
06/25/25	06/25/25	02208586951	GSP				TRV	06/25/25	14:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$644.46
06/25/25	06/25/25	02208586951	GSP				RAS	06/25/25	13:34	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$642.29
06/25/25	06/25/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/25/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$641.20
06/25/25	06/25/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/25/25	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$639.03
06/25/25	06/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/25/25	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$638.27
06/26/25	06/26/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/26/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$637.51
06/26/25	06/26/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	06/26/25	12:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$636.42
06/26/25	06/26/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/26/25	16:28	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$634.25
06/26/25	06/26/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/26/25	16:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$633.49
06/27/25	06/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	06/27/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$632.73
06/27/25	06/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	06/27/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$631.97
06/29/25	06/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	06/27/25	16:33	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$629.80
06/30/25	06/30/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	06/30/25	16:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$627.63
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from													
\$150 to \$130													
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-MAY-25 - 31-MAY-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$282.48
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$154.85
Payments and Credits	\$500.00
Ending Balance	\$627.63

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

10 - I-287/Metuchen/Edison Twsp
 6A - PA Turnpike/Florence
 ASP - Asbury Park
 BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
 LRS - Lacey Rd South
 RAS - Raritan South

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
 7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
 BAR - Barnegat
 BRS - Brick South
 LWN - Lakewood North
 TRV - Toms River

6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
 9 - New Brunswick/Admin Bldg
 BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
 LRN - Lacey Rd North
 LWS - Lakewood South
 UNI - Union



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 08/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 07/01/25 - 07/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$130.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002285

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3
Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 07/01/25 - 07/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



Effective July 6, 2025, new mid-tier toll rates were implemented at all Port Authority of New York & New Jersey (PANYNJ) facilities for E-ZPass customers with unmounted Tags. Please ensure your E-ZPass device is properly mounted to receive the maximum eligible discount. For more information, visit PANYNJ website at <https://www.panynj.gov/bridges-tunnels/en/tolls.html>.

Business Accounts Only: The Port Authority Truck Volume Discount Plan ended on July 5, 2025.

NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/01/25	06/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		BAR	06/28/25	11:57			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$625.46
07/01/25	07/01/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	07/01/25	05:43			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$624.70
07/01/25	07/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$623.70
07/01/25	07/01/25	02206913115	GSP		ASP	07/01/25	07:21			BUSINESS	2	\$4.31	\$619.39
07/01/25	07/01/25	02206913115	GSP		TRV	07/01/25	07:06			BUSINESS	2	\$2.16	\$617.23
07/01/25	07/01/25	02206913115	GSP		LWS	07/01/25	08:58			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$616.47
07/01/25	07/01/25	02206913115	GSP		RAS	07/01/25	08:30			BUSINESS	2	\$4.31	\$612.16
07/01/25	07/01/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	07/01/25	16:11			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$609.99
07/01/25	06/29/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		BAR	06/29/25	16:15			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$607.82
07/02/25	06/25/25	NJ50784MG	GSP		LRN	06/25/25	12:24			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$607.06
07/02/25	07/02/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	07/02/25	05:39			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$606.30
07/02/25	07/02/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	07/02/25	16:21			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$605.54
07/02/25	07/02/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	07/02/25	16:36			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$603.37
07/03/25	07/03/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	07/03/25	05:45			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$602.61
07/06/25	07/04/25	NJ47824MG	GSP		LWS	07/04/25	08:24			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$601.85
07/07/25	07/06/25	NJ47824MG	GSP		TRV	07/06/25	20:10			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$600.76
07/07/25	07/07/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	07/07/25	08:46			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$599.67
07/07/25	07/07/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	07/07/25	09:51			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$598.58
07/07/25	07/07/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	07/07/25	16:23			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$596.41
07/07/25	07/06/25	NJ47824MG	GSP		TRV	07/06/25	19:37			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$595.32
07/08/25	07/07/25	NJ47824MG	GSP		TRV	07/07/25	05:40			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$594.23
07/08/25	07/08/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	07/08/25	11:51			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$592.06
07/08/25	07/08/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	07/08/25	16:05			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$590.97
07/09/25	07/09/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	07/09/25	16:38			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$588.80
07/09/25	07/09/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	07/09/25	16:07			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$587.71
07/09/25	07/03/25	NJ47824MG	GSP		TRV	07/03/25	16:05			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$586.62
07/10/25	07/10/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	07/10/25	05:42			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$585.86
07/10/25	07/10/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	07/10/25	16:10			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$585.10
07/10/25	07/10/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	07/10/25	16:15			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$582.93
07/10/25	07/10/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	07/10/25	16:29			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$581.84
07/11/25	07/11/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	07/11/25	05:44			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$581.08
07/11/25	07/11/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	07/11/25	16:11			BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$580.32
07/11/25	07/11/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	07/11/25	16:07			BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$579.23
07/13/25	07/11/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		BAR	07/11/25	16:13			BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$577.06

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20250701010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/14/25	07/11/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/11/25	18:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$574.89
07/14/25	07/13/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/13/25	07:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$572.72
07/14/25	07/12/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/12/25	08:08	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$570.55
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/14/25	15:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$569.79
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/14/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$568.70
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/14/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$567.94
07/14/25	07/14/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/14/25	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$565.77
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913115	GSP				LRN	07/14/25	16:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$565.01
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/14/25	17:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$564.25
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/14/25	19:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$563.49
07/14/25	07/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/14/25	20:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$562.73
07/15/25	07/13/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/13/25	22:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$560.56
07/15/25	07/13/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/13/25	14:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$558.39
07/15/25	07/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/15/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$557.63
07/15/25	07/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/15/25	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$556.87
07/15/25	07/15/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/15/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$555.78
07/15/25	07/15/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/15/25	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$553.61
07/16/25	07/14/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	07/14/25	12:21	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$552.52
07/16/25	07/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/16/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$551.76
07/16/25	07/09/25	NJ50784MG	GSP				BAR	07/09/25	10:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$549.59
07/16/25	07/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/16/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$548.83
07/16/25	07/16/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/16/25	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$546.66
07/16/25	07/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/16/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$545.57
07/16/25	07/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/16/25	18:49	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$544.81
07/16/25	07/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/16/25	17:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$544.05
07/17/25	07/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/17/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$543.29
07/17/25	07/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/17/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$542.53
07/17/25	07/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/17/25	16:57	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$540.36
07/17/25	07/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/17/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$539.27
07/18/25	07/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/18/25	00:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$538.51
07/18/25	07/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/18/25	01:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$537.75
07/18/25	07/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/18/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$536.99
07/18/25	07/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/18/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$536.23
07/21/25	07/21/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/21/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$534.06
07/22/25	07/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/22/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$533.30
07/22/25	07/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/22/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$532.21
07/22/25	07/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/22/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$531.45
07/22/25	07/22/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/22/25	17:38	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$529.28
07/23/25	07/23/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/23/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$528.52
07/23/25	07/01/25	NJ51899MG	GSP				BKS	07/01/25	13:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$527.76
07/23/25	07/23/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/23/25	14:37	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$525.59
07/23/25	07/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/23/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$524.50
07/24/25	07/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/24/25	05:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$523.74
07/24/25	07/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/24/25	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$521.57
07/24/25	07/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/24/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$520.81
07/24/25	07/24/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/24/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$519.72
07/25/25	07/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/25/25	09:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$518.96
07/25/25	07/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/25/25	09:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$518.20
07/25/25	07/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/25/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$517.44
07/25/25	07/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/25/25	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$516.68
07/27/25	07/25/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/25/25	16:24	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$514.51

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
07/27/25	07/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/26/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$512.34
07/28/25	07/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/27/25	17:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$510.17
07/28/25	07/28/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/28/25	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$508.00
07/29/25	07/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	07/27/25	09:33	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$505.83
07/29/25	07/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/29/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$505.07
07/29/25	07/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/29/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$504.31
07/29/25	07/29/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/29/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$503.22
07/29/25	07/29/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/29/25	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$501.05
07/30/25	07/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/30/25	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$500.29
07/30/25	07/30/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/30/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$499.20
07/30/25	07/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/30/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$498.44
07/30/25	07/30/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/30/25	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$496.27
07/31/25	07/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/31/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$495.51
07/31/25	07/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/31/25	16:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$494.75
07/31/25	07/31/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	07/31/25	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$492.58
07/31/25	07/31/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	07/31/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$491.49
07/31/25	07/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	07/31/25	19:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$490.73
07/31/25	07/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	07/31/25	20:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$489.97
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-JUN-25 - 30-JUN-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$627.63
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$137.66
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$489.97

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
RAS - Raritan South

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
TRV - Toms River

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LWS - Lakewood South



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 09/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 08/01/25 - 08/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$130.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002254

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3
Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 08/01/25 - 08/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



Effective July 6, 2025, new mid-tier toll rates were implemented at all Port Authority of New York & New Jersey (PANYNJ) facilities for E-ZPass customers with unmounted Tags. Please ensure your E-ZPass device is properly mounted to receive the maximum eligible discount. For more information, visit PANYNJ website at <https://www.panynj.gov/bridges-tunnels/en/tolls.html>.

Business Accounts Only: The Port Authority Truck Volume Discount Plan ended on July 5, 2025.

NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/01/25	08/01/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/01/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$489.21
08/01/25	08/01/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/01/25	06:03	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$488.12
08/01/25	08/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$487.12
08/02/25	08/01/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	08/01/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$486.36
08/04/25	08/04/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/04/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$484.19
08/05/25	08/05/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/05/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$483.10
08/05/25	08/05/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/05/25	16:17	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$480.93
08/06/25	08/06/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/06/25	05:47	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$480.17
08/07/25	08/07/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/07/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$479.41
08/07/25	08/07/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/07/25	12:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$478.32
08/07/25	08/07/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/07/25	15:38	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$476.15
08/07/25	08/07/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	08/07/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$475.39
08/07/25	08/06/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/06/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$474.30
08/07/25	08/06/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	08/06/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$473.54
08/07/25	08/06/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/06/25	16:20	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$471.37
08/08/25	08/08/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/08/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$470.61
08/08/25	08/08/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	08/08/25	16:18	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$469.85
08/11/25	08/11/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/11/25	16:26	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$467.68
08/12/25	08/12/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/12/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$466.92
08/12/25	08/12/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/12/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$465.83
08/12/25	08/12/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	08/12/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$465.07
08/13/25	08/13/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/13/25	05:48	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$464.31
08/13/25	08/13/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/13/25	15:55	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$462.14
08/13/25	08/13/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/13/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$461.05
08/14/25	08/14/25	02208586951	GSP		TRV	08/14/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$459.96
08/14/25	08/14/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/14/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$459.20
08/14/25	08/14/25	02208586951	GSP		ASP	08/14/25	07:01	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$457.03
08/14/25	08/14/25	02208586951	GSP		TRV	08/14/25	09:40	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$455.94
08/14/25	08/14/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	08/14/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$454.85
08/14/25	08/14/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	08/14/25	16:30	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$452.68
08/15/25	08/15/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	08/15/25	10:57	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$451.92
08/16/25	08/14/25	NJ50784MG	GSP		TRV	08/14/25	14:49	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$450.83
08/16/25	08/15/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		LRS	08/15/25	16:33	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$450.07
08/17/25	08/16/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		LRN	08/16/25	14:33	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$449.31

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/17/25	08/16/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	08/16/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$448.55
08/17/25	08/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/17/25	19:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$447.79
08/18/25	08/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	08/17/25	14:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$447.03
08/18/25	08/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/18/25	15:32	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$446.27
08/18/25	08/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/18/25	15:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$445.51
08/18/25	08/18/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	08/18/25	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$443.34
08/19/25	08/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/19/25	05:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$442.58
08/19/25	08/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	08/18/25	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$441.82
08/19/25	08/19/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	08/19/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$439.65
08/19/25	08/19/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/19/25	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$438.89
08/19/25	08/19/25	02208586951	NJTP	6	08/19/25	13:15	7A	08/19/25	13:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.46	\$436.43
08/20/25	08/19/25	02208586951	DRJTBC				SF	08/19/25	10:24	BUSINESS	1	\$1.50	\$434.93
08/20/25	08/20/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	08/20/25	16:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$432.76
08/21/25	08/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/21/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$432.00
08/21/25	08/19/25	02208586951	PTC				336	08/19/25	11:50	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$430.49
08/21/25	08/19/25	02208586951	PTC				341	08/19/25	12:53	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$429.12
08/21/25	08/19/25	02208586951	PTC				336	08/19/25	11:26	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$427.61
08/21/25	08/19/25	02208586951	PTC				349	08/19/25	13:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$425.96
08/21/25	08/19/25	02208586951	PTC				336	08/19/25	12:48	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$424.45
08/21/25	08/19/25	02208586951	PTC				353	08/19/25	13:05	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$423.01
08/21/25	08/14/25	NJ50784MG	PTC				H43	08/14/25	10:18	BUSINESS	1	\$7.67	\$415.34
08/21/25	08/21/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/21/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$414.58
08/22/25	08/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	08/17/25	14:04	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$413.82
08/22/25	08/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/22/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$413.06
08/22/25	08/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/22/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$412.30
08/25/25	08/23/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	08/23/25	13:40	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$411.21
08/25/25	08/23/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	08/23/25	14:33	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$410.12
08/25/25	08/23/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	08/23/25	18:19	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$407.95
08/25/25	08/23/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	08/23/25	14:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$405.78
08/25/25	08/23/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	08/23/25	20:30	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$404.69
08/25/25	08/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/25/25	15:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$403.93
08/25/25	08/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/25/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$403.17
08/25/25	08/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/25/25	22:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$402.41
08/26/25	08/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/25/25	22:56	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$401.65
08/26/25	08/26/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/26/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$400.89
08/26/25	08/22/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	08/22/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$399.80
08/26/25	08/26/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	08/26/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$398.71
08/26/25	08/26/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/26/25	17:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$397.95
08/26/25	08/26/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	08/26/25	18:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$395.78
08/27/25	08/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/27/25	05:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$395.02
08/27/25	08/27/25	02208586950	GSP				LRN	08/27/25	09:56	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$394.26
08/27/25	08/27/25	02208586950	GSP				LRS	08/27/25	09:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$393.50
08/27/25	08/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/27/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$392.74
08/27/25	08/27/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	08/27/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$391.65
08/27/25	08/27/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	08/27/25	16:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$389.48
08/28/25	08/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/28/25	05:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$388.72
08/28/25	08/25/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	08/25/25	05:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$387.63
08/28/25	08/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	08/28/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$386.54
08/28/25	08/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/28/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$385.78
08/28/25	08/28/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	08/28/25	16:31	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$383.61
08/28/25	08/24/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				TRV	08/24/25	10:42	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$382.52

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
08/28/25	08/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/28/25	20:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$381.76
08/28/25	08/28/25	02206913115	GSP				LRN	08/28/25	19:21	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$381.00
08/29/25	08/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	08/29/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$380.24
08/29/25	08/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	08/29/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$379.48
08/31/25	08/14/25	NJ50784MG	PTC				336	08/14/25	10:41	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$377.97
08/31/25	08/14/25	NJ50784MG	PTC				349	08/14/25	10:28	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$376.32
08/31/25	08/14/25	NJ50784MG	PTC				353	08/14/25	10:24	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$374.88
08/31/25	08/14/25	NJ50784MG	PTC				341	08/14/25	10:36	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$373.51
08/31/25	08/29/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	08/29/25	19:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$372.42
08/31/25	08/29/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	08/29/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$371.33
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-JUL-25 - 31-JUL-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$489.97
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$118.64
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$371.33

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
TRV - Toms River

7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
SF - Scudder Falls Br



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 10/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 09/01/25 - 09/30/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002274

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3
Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 09/01/25 - 09/30/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



Effective July 6, 2025, new mid-tier toll rates were implemented at all Port Authority of New York & New Jersey (PANYNJ) facilities for E-ZPass customers with unmounted Tags. Please ensure your E-ZPass device is properly mounted to receive the maximum eligible discount. For more information, visit PANYNJ website at <https://www.panynj.gov/bridges-tunnels/en/tolls.html>.

Business Accounts Only: The Port Authority Truck Volume Discount Plan ended on July 5, 2025.

NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	EXIT PLAZA	DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
09/01/25	08/30/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		TRV	08/30/25	11:37	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$370.24
09/01/25	08/30/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		TRV	08/30/25	12:28	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$369.15
09/01/25	08/30/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		TRV	08/30/25	10:45	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$368.06
09/01/25	09/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$367.06
09/01/25	08/31/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		LWN	08/31/25	10:31	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$366.30
09/02/25	09/02/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	09/02/25	15:52	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$364.13
09/03/25	09/03/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	09/03/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$363.37
09/03/25	09/02/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		TRV	09/02/25	06:41	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$362.28
09/03/25	09/03/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	09/03/25	14:43	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$360.11
09/03/25	09/03/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/03/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$359.02
09/05/25	09/05/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	09/05/25	14:17	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$356.85
09/05/25	09/05/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/05/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$355.76
09/06/25	09/04/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	09/04/25	16:00	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$353.59
09/06/25	09/04/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/04/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$352.50
09/08/25	09/07/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	09/07/25	18:41	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$351.74
09/08/25	09/07/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		LWS	09/07/25	12:49	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$350.98
09/08/25	09/08/25	02208586952	GSP		TRV	09/08/25	09:31	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$349.89
09/08/25	09/08/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	09/08/25	15:01	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$349.13
09/08/25	09/08/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	09/08/25	14:05	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$348.37
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	09/09/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$347.61
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/09/25	08:33	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$346.52
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913117	GSP		BRN	09/09/25	09:12	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$345.76
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913117	GSP		ASP	09/09/25	09:22	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$343.59
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/09/25	10:08	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$342.50
09/09/25	09/09/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	09/09/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$340.33
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/09/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$339.24
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	09/09/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$338.48
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	09/09/25	21:24	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$337.72
09/09/25	09/09/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	09/09/25	22:04	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$336.96
09/10/25	09/10/25	02206913115	GSP		BKN	09/10/25	05:34	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$336.20
09/10/25	09/10/25	02208586952	GSP		BAR	09/10/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1			\$2.17	\$334.03
09/10/25	09/10/25	02206913117	GSP		TRV	09/10/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.09	\$332.94
09/10/25	09/10/25	02206913115	GSP		BKS	09/10/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$332.18
09/10/25	09/10/25	02206913115	GSP		LRN	09/10/25	17:31	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$331.42

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20250901010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
09/10/25	09/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/10/25	18:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$330.66
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/11/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$329.90
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/11/25	11:26	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$329.14
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/11/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$328.38
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/11/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$327.29
09/11/25	09/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/11/25	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$325.12
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/11/25	18:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$324.36
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/11/25	20:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$323.60
09/11/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/11/25	19:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$322.84
09/12/25	09/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/11/25	22:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$322.08
09/12/25	09/12/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/12/25	05:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$321.32
09/12/25	09/12/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/12/25	14:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$319.15
09/12/25	09/12/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/12/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$318.06
09/12/25	09/12/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/12/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$317.30
09/14/25	09/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/14/25	15:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$316.54
09/15/25	09/15/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/15/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$314.37
09/16/25	09/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/16/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$313.28
09/16/25	09/16/25	02208586950	GSP				BAR	09/16/25	15:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$311.11
09/17/25	09/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/17/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$308.94
09/17/25	09/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/17/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$307.85
09/18/25	09/12/25	NJ53193MG	GSP				LRS	09/12/25	07:58	BUSINESS	2	\$1.55	\$306.30
09/18/25	09/12/25	NJ53193MG	GSP				LRN	09/12/25	08:01	BUSINESS	2	\$1.55	\$304.75
09/18/25	09/18/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/18/25	15:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$303.66
09/18/25	09/18/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/18/25	16:23	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$301.49
09/19/25	09/12/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	09/12/25	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$300.40
09/19/25	09/19/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/19/25	13:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$298.23
09/22/25	09/22/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/22/25	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$296.06
09/22/25	09/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/22/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$294.97
09/23/25	09/23/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/23/25	17:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$292.80
09/24/25	09/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/24/25	13:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$290.63
09/24/25	09/24/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/24/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$289.54
09/24/25	09/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/24/25	19:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$288.78
09/25/25	09/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/25/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$288.02
09/25/25	09/25/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/25/25	15:51	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$285.85
09/25/25	09/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	09/25/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$285.09
09/25/25	09/25/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/25/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$284.00
09/26/25	09/26/25	Prepaid Payment										\$500.00	\$784.00
09/26/25	09/26/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/26/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$781.83
09/26/25	09/26/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/26/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$780.74
09/28/25	09/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	09/28/25	16:49	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$779.98
09/28/25	09/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	09/27/25	21:50	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$779.22
09/28/25	09/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	09/27/25	20:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$778.46
09/28/25	09/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	09/27/25	23:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$777.70
09/29/25	09/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	09/27/25	23:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$776.94
09/29/25	09/29/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/29/25	13:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$774.77
09/30/25	09/30/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/30/25	08:29	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$773.68
09/30/25	09/30/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	09/30/25	15:57	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$771.51
09/30/25	09/30/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	09/30/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$770.42

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-AUG-25 - 31-AUG-25.

Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$371.33
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$100.91
Payments and Credits	\$500.00
Ending Balance	\$770.42

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
LRS - Lacey Rd South
TRV - Toms River

BAR - Barnegat
BRN - Brick North
LWN - Lakewood North

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRN - Lacey Rd North
LWS - Lakewood South



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002235

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Change of Address

Statement Date: 11/02/2025
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 10/01/25 - 10/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK

MINIMUM PAYMENT

WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 10/01/25 - 10/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/01/25	10/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$769.42
10/01/25	10/01/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/01/25	14:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$767.25
10/01/25	10/01/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/01/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$766.16
10/02/25	10/02/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/02/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$763.99
10/02/25	10/02/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/02/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$762.90
10/03/25	10/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/03/25	06:45	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$761.81
10/03/25	10/03/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/03/25	14:24	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$759.64
10/03/25	10/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/03/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$758.55
10/14/25	10/10/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/10/25	14:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$757.46
10/14/25	10/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	10/08/25	05:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$756.70
10/14/25	10/10/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/10/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$754.53
10/14/25	10/07/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/07/25	16:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$752.36
10/14/25	10/07/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	10/07/25	13:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$751.27
10/14/25	10/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/09/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$750.18
10/14/25	10/07/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	10/07/25	08:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$748.01
10/14/25	10/07/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/07/25	18:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$747.25
10/14/25	10/08/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/08/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$746.16
10/14/25	10/09/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/09/25	07:41	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$743.99
10/14/25	10/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/07/25	08:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$742.90
10/14/25	10/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/07/25	10:39	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$741.81
10/14/25	10/08/25	02206913117	GSP				WRS	10/08/25	10:46	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$740.72
10/15/25	10/07/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	10/07/25	11:25	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$739.63
10/15/25	10/08/25	02206913117	GSP				WRN	10/08/25	11:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$738.54
10/15/25	10/06/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/06/25	14:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$736.37
10/15/25	10/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/11/25	15:16	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$735.61
10/15/25	10/08/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/08/25	15:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$733.44
10/15/25	10/07/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/07/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$732.35
10/15/25	10/15/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/15/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$730.18
10/15/25	10/15/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/15/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$729.09
10/16/25	10/14/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	10/14/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$728.33
10/16/25	10/14/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/14/25	15:54	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$726.16
10/16/25	10/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/14/25	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$725.07
10/16/25	10/16/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/16/25	14:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$722.90
10/16/25	10/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/16/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$721.81
10/17/25	10/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/17/25	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$719.64
10/20/25	10/03/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	10/03/25	19:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$718.88
10/20/25	10/03/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	10/03/25	23:32	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$718.12
10/20/25	09/16/25	NJTS023B	GSP				TRV	09/16/25	08:02	BUSINESS	4	\$4.30	\$713.82
10/20/25	09/17/25	NJTS023B	GSP				TRV	09/17/25	09:26	BUSINESS	4	\$4.09	\$709.73
10/20/25	10/05/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	10/05/25	19:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$708.97

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20251001010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/20/25	10/20/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/20/25	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$706.80
10/20/25	10/20/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	10/20/25	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$705.71
10/21/25	10/10/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/10/25	15:46	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$703.54
10/21/25	10/05/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	10/05/25	20:33	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$702.78
10/21/25	10/13/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/13/25	19:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$700.61
10/21/25	10/20/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	10/20/25	07:32	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$699.52
10/21/25	10/20/25	02208586952	GSP				ASP	10/20/25	07:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$697.35
10/21/25	10/11/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/11/25	07:35	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$695.18
10/21/25	10/11/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/11/25	11:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$693.01
10/21/25	10/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/17/25	15:48	BUSINESS	2	\$4.10	\$688.91
10/21/25	10/10/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/10/25	20:40	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$686.74
10/21/25	10/06/25	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	10/06/25	05:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$685.98
10/21/25	10/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	10/21/25	07:41	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$684.89
10/21/25	10/13/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/13/25	08:53	BUSINESS	2	\$4.31	\$680.58
10/21/25	10/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/18/25	23:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$678.41
10/21/25	10/13/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/13/25	11:35	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$676.24
10/21/25	10/17/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/17/25	17:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$674.07
10/21/25	10/21/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	10/21/25	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$672.98
10/21/25	10/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/21/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$671.89
10/21/25	10/21/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/21/25	16:24	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$669.72
10/22/25	10/12/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/12/25	18:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$667.55
10/22/25	10/14/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/14/25	05:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$665.38
10/22/25	10/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/18/25	18:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$663.21
10/22/25	10/22/25	02208586951	NJTP	7A	10/22/25	08:12	6	10/22/25	08:24	BUSINESS	1	\$3.28	\$659.93
10/22/25	10/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	10/18/25	11:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$657.76
10/22/25	10/22/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/22/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$656.67
10/22/25	10/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	10/22/25	16:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$655.91
10/22/25	10/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/22/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$655.15
10/22/25	10/22/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/22/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$652.98
10/22/25	10/18/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	10/18/25	22:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$652.22
10/22/25	10/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/22/25	17:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$651.46
10/23/25	10/23/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	10/23/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$650.70
10/23/25	10/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/23/25	09:19	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$649.61
10/23/25	10/23/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/23/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$647.44
10/23/25	10/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/23/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$646.35
10/24/25	10/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/24/25	16:19	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$644.18
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				H43	10/22/25	08:28	BUSINESS	1	\$7.67	\$636.51
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				353	10/22/25	08:35	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$635.07
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				341	10/22/25	10:19	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$633.70
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				349	10/22/25	08:47	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$632.05
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				336	10/22/25	10:14	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$630.54
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				341	10/22/25	09:05	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$629.17
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				336	10/22/25	09:15	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$627.66
10/25/25	10/22/25	02208586951	PTC				349	10/22/25	10:26	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$626.01
10/25/25	10/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	10/24/25	17:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$625.25
10/27/25	10/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKS	10/24/25	18:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$624.49
10/27/25	10/27/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/27/25	14:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$622.32
10/28/25	10/28/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/28/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$621.23
10/28/25	10/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/28/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$620.47
10/28/25	10/28/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/28/25	18:20	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$618.30
10/29/25	10/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	10/27/25	06:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$617.54

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
10/29/25	10/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	10/29/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$616.78
10/29/25	10/29/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/29/25	15:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$614.61
10/29/25	10/29/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/29/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$613.52
10/29/25	10/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/29/25	18:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$612.76
10/30/25	10/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	10/30/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$612.00
10/30/25	10/30/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/30/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$610.91
10/30/25	10/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	10/30/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$610.15
10/30/25	10/30/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/30/25	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$607.98
10/31/25	10/31/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	10/31/25	08:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$605.81
10/31/25	10/31/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/31/25	08:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$604.72
10/31/25	10/31/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/31/25	09:40	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$603.63
10/31/25	10/31/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	10/31/25	13:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$602.54
10/31/25	10/31/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	10/31/25	14:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$600.37
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-SEP-25 - 30-SEP-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													
On evaluation of toll usage, your replenishment has been changed from													
\$130 to \$110													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$770.42
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$170.05
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$600.37

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
WRN - Waretown North

7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South
WRS - Waretown South

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
TRV - Toms River



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002251

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 12/04/2025

Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8

Activity For: 11/01/25 - 11/30/25

Replenishment Method: CHECK

MINIMUM PAYMENT

WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

Statement Period: 11/01/25 - 11/30/25

Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
11/01/25	11/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$599.37
11/03/25	11/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/03/25	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$598.61
11/03/25	11/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/03/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$597.52
11/03/25	11/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/03/25	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$596.76
11/04/25	11/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/04/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$596.00
11/04/25	11/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/04/25	09:30	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$594.91
11/04/25	11/04/25	02208586951	NJTP	7A	11/04/25	08:43	6	11/04/25	08:54	BUSINESS	1	\$3.28	\$591.63
11/04/25	11/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/04/25	11:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$590.87
11/04/25	11/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/04/25	12:48	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$589.78
11/04/25	11/04/25	02208586951	NJTP	6	11/04/25	11:22	7A	11/04/25	11:31	BUSINESS	1	\$2.46	\$587.32
11/04/25	11/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/04/25	14:34	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$586.23
11/04/25	11/04/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/04/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$584.06
11/05/25	11/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/05/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$583.30
11/05/25	11/05/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/05/25	13:01	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$582.21
11/05/25	11/05/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/05/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$581.45
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				349	11/04/25	11:11	BUSINESS	2	\$1.65	\$579.80
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				341	11/04/25	11:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$578.43
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				H43	11/04/25	08:57	BUSINESS	1	\$7.67	\$570.76
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				336	11/04/25	09:55	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$569.25
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				353	11/04/25	11:14	BUSINESS	2	\$1.44	\$567.81
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				341	11/04/25	09:49	BUSINESS	2	\$1.37	\$566.44
11/06/25	11/04/25	02208586951	PTC				336	11/04/25	11:02	BUSINESS	2	\$1.51	\$564.93
11/06/25	11/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/06/25	04:30	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$564.17
11/06/25	11/06/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/06/25	12:57	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$562.00
11/06/25	11/06/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/06/25	15:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$561.24
11/07/25	11/07/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/07/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$559.07
11/07/25	11/04/25	NJ44884MG	NJTP				7A	11/04/25	11:41	BUSINESS	3	\$11.30	\$547.77
11/10/25	11/07/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	11/07/25	15:36	BUSINESS	2	\$2.05	\$545.72
11/10/25	11/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/10/25	05:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$544.96
11/10/25	11/09/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LWN	11/09/25	10:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$544.20
11/10/25	11/10/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/10/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$543.44
11/11/25	11/10/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	11/10/25	06:25	BUSINESS	2	\$2.05	\$541.39
11/11/25	11/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/11/25	15:36	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$539.22
11/12/25	11/12/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/12/25	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$537.05
11/12/25	11/12/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/12/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$535.96
11/13/25	11/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/13/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$535.20
11/13/25	11/13/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/13/25	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$533.03
11/13/25	11/13/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/13/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$532.27
11/13/25	11/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/13/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$531.18
11/14/25	11/14/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/14/25	13:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$529.01

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20251101010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
11/14/25	11/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/14/25	15:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$527.92
11/17/25	11/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/17/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$527.16
11/17/25	11/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/17/25	12:35	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$524.99
11/17/25	11/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/17/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$524.23
11/17/25	11/17/25	02208586950	GSP				BAR	11/17/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$522.06
11/17/25	11/17/25	02208586952	GSP				NGR	11/17/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$519.89
11/18/25	11/17/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/17/25	14:00	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$518.44
11/18/25	11/17/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/17/25	15:59	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$516.99
11/18/25	11/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/18/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$516.23
11/18/25	11/18/25	02206913116	GSP				BAR	11/18/25	07:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$514.06
11/18/25	11/18/25	02206913116	GSP				NGR	11/18/25	14:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$511.89
11/18/25	11/18/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/18/25	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$510.80
11/18/25	11/18/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/18/25	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$510.04
11/18/25	11/18/25	02208586952	GSP				NGR	11/18/25	20:26	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$507.87
11/19/25	11/18/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/18/25	07:13	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$506.42
11/19/25	11/18/25	02206913116	ACE				APL	11/18/25	07:55	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$504.97
11/19/25	11/18/25	02208586950	ACE				APL	11/18/25	11:06	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$503.52
11/19/25	11/18/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/18/25	20:10	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$502.07
11/19/25	11/18/25	02206913116	ACE				APL	11/18/25	14:20	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$500.62
11/19/25	11/18/25	02206913116	ACE				AR9	11/18/25	14:26	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$499.17
11/19/25	11/19/25	02206913117	GSP				WRN	11/19/25	09:28	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$498.08
11/19/25	11/19/25	02206913117	GSP				WRS	11/19/25	09:16	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$496.99
11/19/25	11/19/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/19/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$495.90
11/19/25	11/19/25	02208586952	GSP				NGR	11/19/25	17:33	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$493.73
11/20/25	11/19/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/19/25	07:57	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$492.28
11/20/25	11/19/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/19/25	17:16	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$490.83
11/20/25	11/20/25	02208586950	GSP				NGR	11/20/25	11:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$488.66
11/20/25	11/20/25	02208586952	GSP				NGR	11/20/25	12:31	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$486.49
11/21/25	11/20/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/20/25	08:27	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$485.04
11/21/25	11/20/25	02208586950	ACE				APL	11/20/25	11:05	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$483.59
11/21/25	11/20/25	02208586952	ACE				APL	11/20/25	12:15	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$482.14
11/21/25	11/20/25	02208586950	ACE				APL	11/20/25	11:10	BUSINESS	2	\$1.45	\$480.69
11/21/25	11/20/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/20/25	13:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$479.60
11/21/25	11/04/25	NJ44884MG	PTC				336	11/04/25	11:03	BUSINESS	3	\$3.02	\$476.58
11/21/25	11/04/25	NJ44884MG	PTC				341	11/04/25	11:08	BUSINESS	3	\$2.74	\$473.84
11/21/25	11/04/25	NJ44884MG	PTC				349	11/04/25	11:15	BUSINESS	3	\$3.30	\$470.54
11/21/25	11/04/25	NJ44884MG	PTC				353	11/04/25	11:19	BUSINESS	3	\$2.88	\$467.66
11/21/25	11/21/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/21/25	15:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$465.49
11/21/25	11/21/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	11/21/25	14:36	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$464.40
11/22/25	11/21/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	11/21/25	19:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$462.23
11/22/25	11/21/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	11/21/25	17:18	BUSINESS	2	\$4.31	\$457.92
11/24/25	11/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/24/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$457.16
11/24/25	11/23/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	11/23/25	15:01	BUSINESS	2	\$4.31	\$452.85
11/24/25	11/23/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	11/23/25	11:07	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$450.68
11/24/25	11/24/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/24/25	15:49	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$448.51
11/24/25	11/24/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/24/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$447.75
11/25/25	11/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	11/25/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$446.99
11/25/25	11/25/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	11/25/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$446.23
11/25/25	11/25/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	11/25/25	17:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$444.06
11/26/25	11/22/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	11/22/25	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$441.89

No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-OCT-25 - 31-OCT-25.

Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$600.37
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$158.48
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$441.89

Thank you for using *E-ZPass*

Plaza Descriptions:

6 - PA Turnpike/Florence
APO - Pomona
BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
NGR - New Gretna
WRS - Waretown South

7A - I-195/Trenton/Shore Points
AR9 - Route 9
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
TRV - Toms River

APL - Pleasantville Mainline Barrier
BAR - Barnegat
LWN - Lakewood North
WRN - Waretown North



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002217

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 01/02/2026
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 12/01/25 - 12/31/25
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 12/01/25 - 12/31/25
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/01/25	12/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/01/25	05:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$441.13
12/01/25	12/01/25	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$440.13
12/01/25	12/01/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/01/25	15:51	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$437.96
12/01/25	12/01/25	Prepaid Payment										\$500.00	\$937.96
12/01/25	12/01/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/01/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$937.20
12/02/25	12/02/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/02/25	05:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$936.44
12/02/25	12/02/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/02/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$935.35
12/02/25	12/02/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/02/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$934.59
12/02/25	12/02/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/02/25	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$932.42
12/03/25	12/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/03/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$931.66
12/03/25	12/03/25	02206913117	GSP				LWN	12/03/25	10:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$930.90
12/03/25	12/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/03/25	11:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$929.81
12/03/25	12/03/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	12/03/25	10:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$927.64
12/03/25	12/03/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/03/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$926.88
12/03/25	12/03/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/03/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$925.79
12/03/25	12/03/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/03/25	16:28	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$923.62
12/04/25	12/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/04/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$922.86
12/04/25	12/04/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/04/25	15:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$921.77
12/04/25	12/04/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/04/25	15:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$919.60
12/04/25	12/04/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/04/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$918.84
12/05/25	12/05/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/05/25	09:09	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$917.75
12/05/25	12/05/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/05/25	14:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$916.66
12/08/25	12/08/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/08/25	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$915.90
12/08/25	12/08/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/08/25	15:54	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$913.73
12/09/25	12/09/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/09/25	05:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$912.97
12/09/25	12/04/25	NJ50784MG	GSP				TRV	12/04/25	13:50	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$911.88
12/09/25	12/09/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	12/09/25	13:20	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$910.79
12/09/25	12/09/25	02208586952	GSP				TRV	12/09/25	13:32	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$909.70
12/09/25	12/09/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/09/25	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$908.94
12/09/25	12/09/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/09/25	15:51	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$906.77
12/09/25	12/09/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/09/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$905.68
12/10/25	12/10/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/10/25	15:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$903.51
12/10/25	12/10/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/10/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$902.42
12/11/25	12/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/11/25	05:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$901.66
12/11/25	12/11/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/11/25	15:05	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$899.49
12/11/25	12/11/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/11/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$898.40
12/11/25	12/11/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/11/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$897.64
12/13/25	12/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/13/25	13:41	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$896.55
12/13/25	12/13/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/13/25	14:57	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$895.46
12/14/25	12/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/14/25	15:27	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$894.37

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/14/25	12/14/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/14/25	22:40	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$893.28
12/15/25	12/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/15/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$892.52
12/15/25	12/15/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/15/25	16:28	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$890.35
12/15/25	12/15/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/15/25	17:30	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$889.59
12/16/25	12/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/16/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$888.83
12/16/25	12/16/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/16/25	15:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$887.74
12/16/25	12/16/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/16/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$886.98
12/16/25	12/16/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/16/25	18:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$884.81
12/17/25	12/17/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/17/25	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$884.05
12/17/25	12/17/25	02206913117	GSP				ASP	12/17/25	09:25	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$881.88
12/17/25	12/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/17/25	09:09	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$880.79
12/17/25	12/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/17/25	10:10	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$879.70
12/17/25	12/17/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/17/25	15:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$877.53
12/17/25	12/17/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/17/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$876.44
12/18/25	12/18/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/18/25	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$875.35
12/19/25	12/19/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/19/25	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$873.18
12/20/25	12/19/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/19/25	22:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$871.01
12/20/25	12/19/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/19/25	19:04	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$868.84
12/20/25	12/19/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/19/25	15:47	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$866.67
12/21/25	12/20/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/20/25	08:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$864.50
12/22/25	12/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/22/25	05:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$863.74
12/22/25	12/20/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/20/25	17:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$861.57
12/22/25	12/22/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/22/25	16:22	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$859.40
12/22/25	12/22/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/22/25	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$858.64
12/23/25	12/23/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/23/25	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$857.88
12/23/25	12/23/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/23/25	11:02	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$856.79
12/23/25	12/23/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/23/25	12:04	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$856.03
12/23/25	12/23/25	Prepaid Payment										\$500.00	\$1,356.03
12/23/25	12/23/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/23/25	16:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$1,353.86
12/24/25	12/24/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/24/25	11:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$1,352.77
12/24/25	12/21/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/21/25	14:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$1,350.60
12/24/25	12/21/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	12/21/25	08:11	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$1,348.43
12/25/25	12/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/24/25	22:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,347.67
12/25/25	12/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/24/25	17:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,346.91
12/25/25	12/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/24/25	22:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,346.15
12/25/25	12/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/24/25	16:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,345.39
12/25/25	12/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/24/25	23:35	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,344.63
12/25/25	12/25/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/25/25	00:28	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,343.87
12/26/25	12/25/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/25/25	12:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,343.11
12/26/25	12/25/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/25/25	07:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,342.35
12/26/25	12/25/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/25/25	13:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,341.59
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/26/25	07:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,340.83
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/26/25	07:53	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,340.07
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/26/25	08:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,339.31
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/26/25	17:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,338.55
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/26/25	15:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,337.79
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/26/25	14:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,337.03
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/26/25	06:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,336.27
12/27/25	12/26/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/26/25	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,335.51
12/27/25	12/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/27/25	20:25	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,334.75
12/27/25	12/27/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/27/25	21:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,333.99

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/27/25	09:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,333.23
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/27/25	10:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,332.47
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/27/25	16:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,331.71
12/28/25	12/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/28/25	11:00	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,330.95
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/27/25	20:23	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,330.19
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/27/25	21:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,329.43
12/28/25	12/28/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/28/25	10:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,328.67
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/27/25	19:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,327.91
12/28/25	12/27/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	12/27/25	19:19	BUSINESS	2	\$2.16	\$1,325.75
12/29/25	12/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/29/25	05:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,324.99
12/29/25	12/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/28/25	01:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,324.23
12/29/25	12/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/28/25	23:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,323.47
12/29/25	12/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	12/28/25	11:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,322.71
12/29/25	12/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/28/25	23:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,321.95
12/29/25	12/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/28/25	13:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,321.19
12/29/25	12/29/25	02208586952	GSP				BAR	12/29/25	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$2.17	\$1,319.02
12/29/25	12/29/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/29/25	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,318.26
12/30/25	12/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/30/25	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,317.50
12/30/25	12/30/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/30/25	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,316.74
12/30/25	12/30/25	02206913117	GSP				TRV	12/30/25	14:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.09	\$1,315.65
12/30/25	12/25/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/25/25	09:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,314.89
12/30/25	12/24/25	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	12/24/25	14:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,314.13
12/31/25	12/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKN	12/31/25	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,313.37
12/31/25	12/31/25	02206913115	GSP				BKS	12/31/25	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.76	\$1,312.61
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-NOV-25 - 30-NOV-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$441.89
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$129.28
Payments and Credits	\$1,000.00
Ending Balance	\$1,312.61

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
LWN - Lakewood North

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
TRV - Toms River

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002238

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 02/01/2026
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 01/01/26 - 01/31/26
Replenishment Method: CHECK

MINIMUM PAYMENT

WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 01/01/26 - 01/31/26
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/01/26	01/01/26	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$1,311.61
01/03/26	12/28/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		LRS	12/28/25	01:42	BUSINESS	1			\$0.76	\$1,310.85
01/04/26	01/02/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRS	01/02/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,310.06
01/04/26	01/02/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/02/26	20:12	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,309.27
01/04/26	01/02/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRS	01/02/26	20:46	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,308.48
01/04/26	01/03/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRS	01/03/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,307.69
01/05/26	01/03/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/03/26	15:35	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,306.90
01/05/26	01/03/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/03/26	12:09	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,306.11
01/05/26	01/04/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRS	01/04/26	21:02	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,305.32
01/05/26	01/04/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/04/26	09:29	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,304.53
01/05/26	01/04/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/04/26	16:03	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,303.74
01/05/26	12/21/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		BAR	12/21/25	17:50	BUSINESS	2			\$4.31	\$1,299.43
01/05/26	12/20/25	NJ53170MG	GSP		BAR	12/20/25	15:44	BUSINESS	2			\$4.31	\$1,295.12
01/06/26	01/04/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRS	01/04/26	17:16	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,294.33
01/06/26	01/04/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/04/26	20:19	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,293.54
01/06/26	01/06/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/06/26	15:04	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,292.41
01/06/26	01/06/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	01/06/26	16:12	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,290.16
01/07/26	01/05/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRN	01/05/26	06:26	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,289.37
01/07/26	01/07/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	01/07/26	05:45	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,288.58
01/07/26	01/07/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	01/07/26	15:48	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,286.33
01/07/26	01/07/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/07/26	16:03	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,285.20
01/08/26	01/08/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	01/08/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,284.41
01/08/26	01/03/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		LRS	01/03/26	13:54	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,283.62
01/08/26	01/08/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	01/08/26	15:41	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,281.37
01/08/26	01/08/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/08/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,280.24
01/11/26	01/09/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/09/26	09:02	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,279.11
01/11/26	01/09/26	02206913117	GSP		ASP	01/09/26	09:18	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,276.86
01/11/26	01/09/26	02208586952	GSP		TRV	01/09/26	09:15	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,275.73
01/11/26	01/09/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/09/26	10:06	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,274.60
01/11/26	01/09/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	01/09/26	15:47	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,272.35
01/11/26	01/09/26	02208586952	GSP		TRV	01/09/26	13:35	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,271.22
01/11/26	01/09/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/09/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,270.09
01/12/26	01/12/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	01/12/26	05:35	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,269.30
01/12/26	01/09/26	NJ53170MG	GSP		TRV	01/09/26	15:35	BUSINESS	2			\$2.12	\$1,267.18
01/12/26	01/12/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	01/12/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,266.39
01/13/26	01/12/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	01/12/26	15:46	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,264.14
01/13/26	01/13/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	01/13/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,263.35
01/13/26	01/13/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	01/13/26	13:02	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,262.22
01/13/26	01/13/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	01/13/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,261.43
01/13/26	01/13/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	01/13/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,259.18

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/13/26	01/09/26	NJ53162MG	GSP				LRN	01/09/26	10:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,258.39
01/13/26	01/11/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	01/11/26	13:42	BUSINESS	2	\$2.23	\$1,256.16
01/14/26	01/09/26	NJ53162MG	GSP				LRS	01/09/26	09:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,255.37
01/14/26	01/14/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/14/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,254.58
01/14/26	01/11/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	01/11/26	14:26	BUSINESS	2	\$2.23	\$1,252.35
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586951	GSP				ASP	01/14/26	07:26	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,250.10
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586951	GSP				TRV	01/14/26	07:10	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,248.97
01/14/26	01/14/26	02206913116	GSP				LRS	01/14/26	09:21	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,248.18
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/14/26	09:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,245.93
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586951	GSP				LRS	01/14/26	10:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,245.14
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586951	GSP				TRV	01/14/26	10:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,244.01
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586951	GSP				LRN	01/14/26	10:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,243.22
01/14/26	01/14/26	02206913116	GSP				LRN	01/14/26	10:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,242.43
01/14/26	01/12/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				TRV	01/12/26	06:28	BUSINESS	2	\$2.12	\$1,240.31
01/14/26	01/14/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/14/26	15:49	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,238.06
01/14/26	01/14/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/14/26	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,237.27
01/14/26	01/14/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/14/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,236.14
01/14/26	01/11/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LWN	01/11/26	11:28	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,235.35
01/14/26	01/13/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/13/26	09:31	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,234.56
01/15/26	01/15/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/15/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,233.77
01/15/26	01/15/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/15/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,231.52
01/15/26	01/15/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/15/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,230.73
01/15/26	01/15/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/15/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,229.60
01/15/26	01/13/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/13/26	10:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,228.81
01/16/26	01/16/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/16/26	15:36	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,226.56
01/16/26	01/16/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/16/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,225.43
01/17/26	01/16/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/16/26	17:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,223.18
01/18/26	01/18/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/18/26	13:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,222.39
01/18/26	01/18/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/18/26	12:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,221.60
01/18/26	01/17/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/17/26	16:01	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,219.35
01/19/26	01/18/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				WRS	01/18/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,218.22
01/19/26	01/17/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/17/26	12:42	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,215.97
01/19/26	01/17/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	01/17/26	04:37	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,213.72
01/20/26	01/18/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				WRN	01/18/26	17:16	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,212.59
01/20/26	01/18/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/18/26	17:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,210.34
01/20/26	01/20/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/20/26	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,208.09
01/20/26	01/19/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/19/26	19:39	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,205.84
01/20/26	01/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/20/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,205.05
01/20/26	01/19/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BAR	01/19/26	12:44	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,202.80
01/21/26	01/21/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/21/26	05:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,202.01
01/21/26	01/21/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/21/26	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,199.76
01/21/26	01/21/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/21/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,198.97
01/21/26	01/21/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/21/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,197.84
01/22/26	01/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/22/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,197.05
01/22/26	01/22/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/22/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,195.92
01/22/26	01/22/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/22/26	17:05	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,193.67
01/22/26	01/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/22/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,192.88
01/22/26	01/22/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/22/26	19:07	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,190.63
01/23/26	01/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/23/26	06:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,189.84
01/23/26	01/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/20/26	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,189.05
01/23/26	01/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/23/26	08:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,188.26

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
01/23/26	01/23/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/23/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,187.13
01/23/26	01/23/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/23/26	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,184.88
01/23/26	01/21/26	NJ50784MG	GSP				LRN	01/21/26	11:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,184.09
01/25/26	01/25/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/25/26	06:21	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,183.30
01/25/26	01/24/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	01/24/26	10:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,182.51
01/25/26	01/24/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				WRS	01/24/26	09:37	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,181.38
01/26/26	01/25/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/25/26	19:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,180.59
01/26/26	01/25/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/25/26	19:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,179.46
01/26/26	01/25/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/25/26	12:10	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,177.21
01/26/26	01/26/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/26/26	05:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,176.42
01/26/26	01/26/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/26/26	13:40	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,174.17
01/26/26	01/26/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/26/26	15:38	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,173.04
01/26/26	01/26/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/26/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,172.25
01/26/26	01/26/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/26/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,170.00
01/27/26	01/27/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/27/26	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,169.21
01/27/26	01/23/26	NJ53160MG	GSP				WRS	01/23/26	14:37	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,168.08
01/27/26	01/23/26	NJ53160MG	GSP				WRN	01/23/26	15:01	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,166.95
01/27/26	01/27/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/27/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,166.16
01/27/26	01/27/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/27/26	18:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,163.91
01/28/26	01/27/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/27/26	22:28	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,161.66
01/28/26	01/28/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/28/26	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,160.87
01/28/26	01/28/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/28/26	10:11	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,158.62
01/28/26	01/28/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/28/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,157.49
01/28/26	01/28/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/28/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,156.70
01/28/26	01/28/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/28/26	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,154.45
01/29/26	01/28/26	NJ50784MG	GSP				LRN	01/28/26	13:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,153.66
01/29/26	01/29/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	01/29/26	05:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,152.87
01/29/26	01/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	01/28/26	11:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,152.08
01/29/26	01/29/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/29/26	10:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,149.83
01/29/26	01/29/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/29/26	15:01	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,148.70
01/29/26	01/29/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/29/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,146.45
01/29/26	01/29/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	01/29/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,144.20
01/29/26	01/29/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	01/29/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,143.41
01/30/26	01/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	01/28/26	12:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,142.62
01/30/26	01/30/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	01/30/26	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,140.37
01/30/26	01/30/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	01/30/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,139.24
01/30/26	01/28/26	NJ50784MG	GSP				LRS	01/28/26	12:54	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,138.45
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-DEC-25 - 31-DEC-25.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,312.61
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$174.16
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$1,138.45

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
 BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
 LWN - Lakewood North
 WRS - Waretown South

BAR - Barnegat
 LRN - Lacey Rd North
 TRV - Toms River

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
 LRS - Lacey Rd South
 WRN - Waretown North



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002201

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Statement Date: 03/02/2026
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 02/01/26 - 02/28/26
Replenishment Method: CHECK

MINIMUM PAYMENT

WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 02/01/26 - 02/28/26
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/01/26	02/01/26	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$1,137.45
02/02/26	02/02/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	02/02/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,136.66
02/02/26	02/02/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/02/26	15:43	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,134.41
02/02/26	02/02/26	02208586950	GSP		BAR	02/02/26	16:08	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,132.16
02/02/26	02/02/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	02/02/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,131.37
02/04/26	02/03/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/03/26	16:00	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,129.12
02/04/26	02/03/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/03/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,127.99
02/04/26	02/04/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	02/04/26	05:40	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,127.20
02/04/26	02/04/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	02/04/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,126.41
02/04/26	02/04/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/04/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,125.28
02/04/26	02/04/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/04/26	16:08	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,123.03
02/05/26	02/05/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	02/05/26	05:47	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,122.24
02/05/26	02/05/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/05/26	11:31	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,121.11
02/05/26	02/05/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	02/05/26	16:14	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,120.32
02/05/26	02/05/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/05/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,119.19
02/05/26	02/05/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/05/26	15:53	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,116.94
02/05/26	02/05/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	02/05/26	17:57	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,116.15
02/06/26	02/06/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/06/26	14:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,115.02
02/06/26	02/06/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/06/26	15:34	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,112.77
02/09/26	02/09/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	02/09/26	06:43	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,111.98
02/09/26	02/09/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	02/09/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,111.19
02/09/26	02/09/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/09/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,108.94
02/09/26	02/09/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/09/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,107.81
02/10/26	02/10/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	02/10/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,107.02
02/10/26	02/10/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	02/10/26	16:03	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$1,105.89
02/10/26	02/10/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/10/26	15:54	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,103.64
02/10/26	02/10/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	02/10/26	16:22	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,102.85
02/11/26	02/11/26	02208586952	GSP		BKN	02/11/26	14:14	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,102.06
02/11/26	02/11/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/11/26	16:13	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,099.81
02/13/26	02/13/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	02/13/26	15:49	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$1,097.56
02/14/26	02/13/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/13/26	19:20	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,096.77
02/15/26	02/14/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/14/26	06:26	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,095.98
02/15/26	02/14/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/14/26	09:02	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,095.19
02/15/26	02/14/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/14/26	10:09	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,094.40
02/15/26	02/14/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKS	02/14/26	10:54	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,093.61
02/15/26	02/13/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/13/26	21:45	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,092.82
02/16/26	02/15/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/15/26	10:42	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,092.03
02/16/26	02/15/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/15/26	16:29	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,091.24
02/17/26	02/17/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	02/17/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,090.45
02/17/26	02/16/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	02/16/26	09:06	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$1,089.66

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20260201010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/17/26	02/17/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/17/26	15:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,087.41
02/17/26	02/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/17/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,086.62
02/17/26	02/16/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	02/16/26	18:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,085.83
02/17/26	02/16/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	02/16/26	12:23	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,085.04
02/18/26	02/18/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/18/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,084.25
02/18/26	02/17/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	02/17/26	06:35	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,083.46
02/18/26	02/18/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/18/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,082.33
02/18/26	02/18/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/18/26	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,080.08
02/18/26	02/18/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/18/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,079.29
02/19/26	02/19/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/19/26	11:29	BUSINESS	2	\$2.12	\$1,077.17
02/19/26	02/19/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/19/26	15:08	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,076.04
02/20/26	02/20/26	Tagsale Tagint										\$18.00	\$1,076.04
02/20/26	02/20/26	Adjustment										\$18.00	\$1,058.04
02/20/26	02/20/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/20/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,056.91
02/21/26	02/20/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/20/26	17:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,056.12
02/21/26	02/20/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/20/26	17:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,055.33
02/21/26	02/20/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/20/26	16:32	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,054.54
02/21/26	02/21/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	02/21/26	19:20	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,052.29
02/22/26	02/21/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	02/21/26	21:34	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,050.04
02/22/26	02/22/26	02206913115	GSP				LRN	02/22/26	09:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,049.25
02/22/26	02/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/22/26	11:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,048.46
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/21/26	18:26	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,047.67
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/21/26	12:31	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,046.88
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/21/26	12:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,046.09
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/21/26	10:24	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,045.30
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/21/26	17:48	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,044.51
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/21/26	13:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,043.72
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/21/26	12:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,042.93
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/21/26	11:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,042.14
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/21/26	16:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,041.35
02/22/26	02/21/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/21/26	19:17	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,040.56
02/22/26	02/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/22/26	17:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,039.77
02/23/26	02/22/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	02/22/26	09:40	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,038.98
02/23/26	02/22/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	02/22/26	08:50	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,038.19
02/23/26	02/23/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/23/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,037.06
02/23/26	02/23/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	02/23/26	16:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,034.81
02/23/26	02/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/23/26	17:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,034.02
02/24/26	02/24/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/24/26	05:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,033.23
02/24/26	02/19/26	NJ53161MG	GSP				ASP	02/19/26	08:03	BUSINESS	2	\$4.45	\$1,028.78
02/24/26	02/19/26	NJ53161MG	GSP				TRV	02/19/26	07:46	BUSINESS	2	\$2.23	\$1,026.55
02/24/26	02/19/26	NJ53161MG	GSP				RAS	02/19/26	10:55	BUSINESS	2	\$4.23	\$1,022.32
02/24/26	02/24/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/24/26	14:03	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,020.07
02/24/26	02/24/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/24/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,019.28
02/25/26	02/25/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/25/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,018.49
02/25/26	02/25/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/25/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,017.36
02/25/26	02/25/26	02208586950	GSP				BAR	02/25/26	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,015.11
02/25/26	02/25/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/25/26	16:00	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,012.86
02/25/26	02/25/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/25/26	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,012.07
02/26/26	02/26/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	02/26/26	03:55	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,011.28
02/26/26	02/23/26	NJ51899MG	GSP				BAR	02/23/26	16:34	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,009.03
02/26/26	02/26/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/26/26	15:51	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,006.78

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
02/26/26	02/24/26	NJ51899MG	GSP				BAR	02/24/26	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$1,004.53
02/26/26	02/26/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/26/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,003.40
02/26/26	02/26/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	02/26/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$1,002.61
02/27/26	02/27/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	02/27/26	11:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$1,001.48
02/27/26	02/25/26	NJ51899MG	GSP				BAR	02/25/26	16:22	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$999.23
02/27/26	02/25/26	NJ51899MG	GSP				BAR	02/25/26	14:23	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$996.98
02/27/26	02/27/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	02/27/26	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$994.73
02/27/26	02/24/26	NJ51899MG	GSP				BAR	02/24/26	18:37	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$992.48
02/28/26	02/27/26	NJ51899MG	GSP				BAR	02/27/26	17:07	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$990.23
02/28/26	02/27/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	02/27/26	15:50	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$987.98
02/28/26	02/27/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BAR	02/27/26	18:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$985.73
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-JAN-26 - 31-JAN-26.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$1,138.45
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$134.72
Payments and Credits	-\$18.00
Ending Balance	\$985.73

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
RAS - Raritan South

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
TRV - Toms River

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 4

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002200

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



Change of Address

Statement Date: 04/02/2026
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 03/01/26 - 03/31/26
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 4

Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 03/01/26 - 03/31/26
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/01/26	03/01/26	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$984.73
03/01/26	02/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	02/28/26	20:14	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$982.48
03/01/26	02/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	02/28/26	15:52	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$980.23
03/01/26	02/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	02/28/26	12:16	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$977.98
03/02/26	03/02/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	03/02/26	05:41	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$977.19
03/02/26	03/01/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	03/01/26	14:54	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$974.94
03/02/26	03/01/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	03/01/26	18:02	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$972.69
03/02/26	03/01/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	03/01/26	10:57	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$970.44
03/02/26	03/02/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	03/02/26	00:02	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$968.19
03/02/26	03/02/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	03/02/26	16:22	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$967.40
03/02/26	03/02/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	03/02/26	16:03	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$965.15
03/03/26	03/03/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	03/03/26	05:41	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$964.36
03/03/26	03/02/26	NJ51899MG	GSP		BAR	03/02/26	19:28	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$962.11
03/03/26	03/03/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	03/03/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$959.86
03/03/26	03/03/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	03/03/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$958.73
03/03/26	03/03/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	03/03/26	16:10	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$957.94
03/04/26	02/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BAR	02/28/26	11:06	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$955.69
03/04/26	03/02/26	NJ51899MG	GSP		BAR	03/02/26	16:26	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$953.44
03/04/26	03/04/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	03/04/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$952.65
03/04/26	03/03/26	NJ51899MG	GSP		BAR	03/03/26	20:06	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$950.40
03/04/26	03/04/26	00300060293	GSP		BAR	03/04/26	16:21	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$948.15
03/04/26	03/04/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	03/04/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$947.02
03/04/26	03/04/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	03/04/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$946.23
03/04/26	03/04/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	03/04/26	16:01	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$943.98
03/04/26	03/03/26	NJ51899MG	GSP		BAR	03/03/26	16:21	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$941.73
03/05/26	03/05/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	03/05/26	05:40	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$940.94
03/05/26	03/05/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	03/05/26	08:54	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$939.81
03/05/26	03/05/26	02206913117	GSP		ASP	03/05/26	09:10	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$937.56
03/05/26	03/05/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	03/05/26	10:17	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$936.43
03/05/26	03/05/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	03/05/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$935.30
03/05/26	03/05/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	03/05/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$934.51
03/05/26	03/05/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	03/05/26	15:51	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$932.26
03/05/26	03/05/26	00300060293	GSP		BAR	03/05/26	16:15	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$930.01
03/06/26	03/06/26	02206913115	GSP		BKN	03/06/26	10:04	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$929.22
03/06/26	03/06/26	02206913115	GSP		BKS	03/06/26	12:39	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$928.43
03/06/26	03/06/26	02208586952	GSP		BAR	03/06/26	15:51	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$926.18
03/06/26	03/06/26	02206913117	GSP		TRV	03/06/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1			\$1.13	\$925.05
03/06/26	03/06/26	00300060293	GSP		BAR	03/06/26	16:19	BUSINESS	1			\$2.25	\$922.80
03/07/26	03/06/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKS	03/06/26	18:34	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$922.01
03/08/26	03/07/26	NJ47824MG	GSP		BKN	03/07/26	15:25	BUSINESS	1			\$0.79	\$921.22

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20260301010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 4

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/08/26	03/07/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKS	03/07/26	15:52	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$920.43
03/09/26	03/09/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/09/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$919.64
03/09/26	03/08/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	03/08/26	15:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$918.85
03/09/26	03/08/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKS	03/08/26	15:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$918.06
03/09/26	03/09/26	02214781688	GSP				TRV	03/09/26	07:17	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$916.93
03/09/26	03/08/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	03/08/26	13:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$916.14
03/09/26	03/08/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	03/08/26	22:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$915.35
03/09/26	03/08/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	03/08/26	11:04	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$914.56
03/09/26	03/09/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/09/26	15:54	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$912.31
03/09/26	03/09/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/09/26	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$911.52
03/09/26	03/09/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/09/26	19:20	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$909.27
03/10/26	03/09/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				BKN	03/09/26	06:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$908.48
03/10/26	03/10/26	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/10/26	07:10	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$907.35
03/10/26	03/10/26	02214781688	GSP				TRV	03/10/26	07:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$906.22
03/10/26	03/10/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/10/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$903.97
03/10/26	03/10/26	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/10/26	15:53	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$902.84
03/10/26	03/10/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/10/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$900.59
03/10/26	03/10/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/10/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$899.46
03/10/26	03/10/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/10/26	18:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$897.21
03/11/26	03/10/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/10/26	23:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$894.96
03/11/26	03/11/26	02214781688	GSP				TRV	03/11/26	07:21	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$893.83
03/11/26	03/11/26	02208586951	GSP				BAR	03/11/26	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$891.58
03/11/26	03/11/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/11/26	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$889.33
03/11/26	03/11/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/11/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$888.20
03/11/26	03/11/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/11/26	17:08	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$885.95
03/11/26	03/11/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/11/26	19:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$883.70
03/12/26	03/12/26	02214781688	GSP				TRV	03/12/26	07:26	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$882.57
03/12/26	03/12/26	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/12/26	07:11	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$881.44
03/12/26	03/12/26	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/12/26	15:59	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$880.31
03/12/26	03/12/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/12/26	12:25	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$878.06
03/12/26	03/12/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/12/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$876.93
03/12/26	03/12/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/12/26	16:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$874.68
03/12/26	03/12/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/12/26	19:32	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$872.43
03/13/26	03/13/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/13/26	12:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$871.30
03/13/26	03/13/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/13/26	15:55	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$869.05
03/13/26	03/13/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/13/26	16:25	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$866.80
03/15/26	03/13/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	03/13/26	17:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$866.01
03/15/26	03/14/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	03/14/26	17:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$865.22
03/15/26	03/14/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	03/14/26	23:15	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$864.43
03/15/26	03/14/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRS	03/14/26	18:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$863.64
03/15/26	03/14/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	03/14/26	15:34	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$862.85
03/16/26	03/16/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/16/26	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$862.06
03/16/26	03/15/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	03/15/26	10:31	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$861.27
03/16/26	03/15/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	03/15/26	20:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$860.48
03/16/26	03/16/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/16/26	15:57	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$858.23
03/16/26	03/16/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/16/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$857.44
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/17/26	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$856.65
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/17/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$855.52
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/17/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$854.73
03/17/26	03/17/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/17/26	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$852.48
03/17/26	03/17/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/17/26	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$850.23

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 4

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/17/26	16:33	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$849.44
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/17/26	17:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$848.65
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/17/26	19:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$847.86
03/17/26	03/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/17/26	20:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$847.07
03/18/26	03/18/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/18/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$846.28
03/18/26	03/18/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/18/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$844.03
03/18/26	03/18/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/18/26	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$843.24
03/18/26	03/18/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/18/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$842.11
03/18/26	03/18/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/18/26	16:41	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$839.86
03/19/26	03/19/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/19/26	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$839.07
03/19/26	03/19/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/19/26	10:09	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$837.94
03/19/26	03/19/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/19/26	15:45	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$835.69
03/19/26	03/19/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/19/26	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$833.44
03/19/26	03/19/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/19/26	16:39	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$832.65
03/19/26	03/19/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/19/26	17:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$831.86
03/19/26	03/19/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/19/26	18:05	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$831.07
03/20/26	03/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/20/26	06:00	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$830.28
03/20/26	03/20/26	02208586952	GSP				TRV	03/20/26	09:25	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$829.15
03/20/26	03/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/20/26	09:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$828.36
03/20/26	03/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/20/26	11:19	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$827.57
03/20/26	03/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/20/26	14:00	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$826.78
03/21/26	03/16/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				BKN	03/16/26	06:35	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$825.99
03/23/26	03/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/23/26	05:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$825.20
03/23/26	03/23/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/23/26	15:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$822.95
03/23/26	03/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/23/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$822.16
03/24/26	03/24/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/24/26	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$821.37
03/24/26	03/24/26	02208586952	GSP				BKS	03/24/26	17:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$819.12
03/24/26	03/24/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/24/26	16:53	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$816.87
03/24/26	03/24/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/24/26	16:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$816.08
03/24/26	03/24/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/24/26	16:40	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$814.95
03/25/26	03/25/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/25/26	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$814.16
03/25/26	03/25/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/25/26	15:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$811.91
03/25/26	03/25/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/25/26	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$809.66
03/25/26	03/25/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/25/26	16:14	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$808.87
03/25/26	03/25/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/25/26	16:07	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$807.74
03/26/26	03/26/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/26/26	05:36	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$806.95
03/26/26	03/26/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/26/26	16:26	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$804.70
03/26/26	03/26/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/26/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$803.57
03/26/26	03/26/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/26/26	16:03	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$801.32
03/26/26	03/26/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/26/26	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$800.53
03/27/26	03/27/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/27/26	14:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$798.28
03/27/26	03/27/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/27/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$797.15
03/27/26	03/27/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/27/26	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$794.90
03/28/26	03/27/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/27/26	22:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$794.11
03/28/26	03/27/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/27/26	18:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$793.32
03/28/26	03/26/26	NJ50784MG	GSP				TRV	03/26/26	10:41	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$792.19
03/29/26	03/28/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/28/26	00:26	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$791.40
03/30/26	03/30/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/30/26	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$790.61
03/30/26	03/27/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRS	03/27/26	19:12	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$789.82
03/30/26	03/29/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/29/26	13:56	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$789.03
03/30/26	03/30/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/30/26	15:47	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$786.78
03/30/26	03/30/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/30/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$785.99
03/31/26	03/31/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	03/31/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$785.20
03/31/26	03/27/26	NJ53160MG	GSP				WRS	03/27/26	14:02	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$784.07
03/31/26	03/27/26	NJ53160MG	GSP				WRN	03/27/26	14:03	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$782.94
03/31/26	03/31/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	03/31/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$782.15
03/31/26	03/31/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	03/31/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$781.02
03/31/26	03/30/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/30/26	06:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$780.23
03/31/26	03/31/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	03/31/26	15:37	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$777.98
03/31/26	03/31/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	03/31/26	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$775.73
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-FEB-26 - 28-FEB-26.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$985.73
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$210.00
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$775.73

Thank you for using E-ZPass



New Jersey Service Center

Side 4 of 4

Plaza Descriptions:

ASP - Asbury Park
BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
TRV - Toms River

BAR - Barnegat
LRN - Lacey Rd North
WRN - Waretown North

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
LRS - Lacey Rd South
WRS - Waretown South



New Jersey Service Center

P. O. Box 4973
Trenton, NJ 08650

Side 1 of 3

Change of Address

Statement Date: 05/02/2026
Account Number: 2000 1206 1030 8
Activity For: 04/01/26 - 04/30/26
Replenishment Method: CHECK
MINIMUM PAYMENT
WHEN BALANCE IS LOW: \$110.00

Attention customers who pay by check: When you replenish your account, please return this portion with your payment and include your account number on the check. Please make your check payable to **E-ZPass**.



002187

AMANDA LAMONICA
TOMS RIVER MUA
340 W WATER ST
TOMS RIVER, NJ 08753-6533



New Jersey Service Center

Side 1 of 3
Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8
Statement Period: 04/01/26 - 04/30/26
Tag Deposit: \$0.00

Keep your NJ E-ZPass account updated and avoid violation fees. To manage your account, download the official NJ E-ZPass App from the Google Play or Apple App Store, visit the NJ E-ZPass website at www.ezpassnj.com, or contact the NJ E-ZPass Customer Service Center at (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865). When calling be sure to have your account or tag number available and to be ready to answer your Challenge Question.



NJ E-ZPass strives for continuous improvement for the benefit of our customers and the overall success of the NJ E-ZPass Program. To help us to improve our services, please log in to your account and take the Customer Satisfaction Survey located under the Take our Survey link.

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/01/26	04/01/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/01/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$774.94
04/01/26	04/01/26	Service Fee										\$1.00	\$773.94
04/01/26	04/01/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/01/26	09:43	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$771.69
04/01/26	04/01/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/01/26	14:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$770.56
04/01/26	04/01/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/01/26	16:20	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$769.77
04/01/26	04/01/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/01/26	16:26	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$767.52
04/02/26	03/29/26	NJ47824MG	GSP				LRN	03/29/26	05:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$766.73
04/02/26	04/02/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/02/26	12:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$765.60
04/02/26	04/02/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/02/26	16:21	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$763.35
04/02/26	04/02/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/02/26	16:09	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$761.10
04/06/26	04/06/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/06/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$760.31
04/06/26	04/06/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/06/26	16:08	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$758.06
04/06/26	04/06/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/06/26	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$757.27
04/07/26	04/07/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/07/26	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$756.48
04/07/26	04/07/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/07/26	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$754.23
04/07/26	04/07/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/07/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$753.44
04/07/26	04/07/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/07/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$752.31
04/08/26	04/08/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/08/26	15:59	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$750.06
04/08/26	04/08/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/08/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$748.93
04/08/26	04/08/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/08/26	16:20	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$746.68
04/09/26	04/09/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/09/26	05:46	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$745.89
04/09/26	04/09/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/09/26	15:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$744.76
04/09/26	04/09/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/09/26	14:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$742.51
04/09/26	04/09/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/09/26	15:57	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$740.26
04/09/26	04/09/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/09/26	16:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$739.47
04/09/26	04/09/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/09/26	21:02	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$737.22
04/10/26	04/10/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/10/26	14:28	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$734.97
04/10/26	04/10/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/10/26	16:15	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$732.72
04/13/26	04/13/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/13/26	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$731.93
04/13/26	04/13/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/13/26	16:11	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$731.14
04/13/26	04/13/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/13/26	15:56	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$728.89
04/14/26	04/14/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/14/26	05:42	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$728.10
04/14/26	04/14/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/14/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$726.97
04/14/26	04/14/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/14/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$724.72
04/14/26	04/14/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/14/26	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$722.47
04/14/26	04/14/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/14/26	17:01	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$721.68
04/15/26	04/15/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/15/26	05:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$720.89
04/15/26	04/15/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/15/26	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$718.64
04/15/26	04/15/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/15/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$717.51
04/15/26	04/15/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/15/26	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$715.26

(Cont.)

New Jersey E-ZPass Service Center: P.O. Box 4973, Trenton, NJ 08650
website: www.ezpassnj.com Phone: (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) Fax: (973) 368-1505

NJ_STMTBUSI1_20260401010101 000000

WHY NOT SWITCH TO CREDIT CARD REPLENISHMENT?

There are many advantages to replenishing your *E-ZPass* account with a credit card.

- No tag deposit is required.
- It's automatic. As long as your credit card account is in good standing, your *E-ZPass* balance will never run out.

**CALL (888) AUTO-TOLL (288-6865) and speak to a
Customer Service Representative**



New Jersey Service Center

Side 2 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/15/26	04/15/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/15/26	18:29	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$714.47
04/15/26	04/15/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/15/26	17:37	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$713.68
04/16/26	04/16/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/16/26	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$712.89
04/16/26	04/16/26	00300060292	GSP				TRV	04/16/26	08:56	BUSINESS	2	\$2.23	\$710.66
04/16/26	04/16/26	02208586951	GSP				TRV	04/16/26	08:56	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$709.53
04/16/26	04/15/26	NJ53160MG	GSP				WRS	04/15/26	10:44	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$708.40
04/16/26	04/16/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/16/26	16:19	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$706.15
04/16/26	04/16/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/16/26	15:34	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$703.90
04/16/26	04/16/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/16/26	16:57	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$703.11
04/16/26	04/16/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/16/26	18:22	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$702.32
04/16/26	04/16/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/16/26	19:30	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$700.07
04/16/26	04/16/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/16/26	19:28	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$699.28
04/17/26	04/17/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/17/26	07:38	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$698.49
04/17/26	04/17/26	00300060292	GSP				TRV	04/17/26	07:54	BUSINESS	2	\$2.23	\$696.26
04/17/26	04/17/26	02208586951	GSP				TRV	04/17/26	07:54	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$695.13
04/17/26	04/17/26	00300060292	GSP				ASP	04/17/26	08:12	BUSINESS	2	\$4.45	\$690.68
04/17/26	04/17/26	02208586951	GSP				ASP	04/17/26	08:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$688.43
04/17/26	04/17/26	00300060292	NJTP	11	04/17/26	08:53	14	04/17/26	09:11	BUSINESS	1	\$4.78	\$683.65
04/17/26	04/17/26	02208586951	NJTP	11	04/17/26	08:53	14	04/17/26	09:11	BUSINESS	1	\$4.78	\$678.87
04/17/26	04/17/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/17/26	14:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$677.74
04/17/26	04/17/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/17/26	16:18	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$675.49
04/17/26	04/17/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/17/26	15:27	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$673.24
04/18/26	04/18/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/18/26	08:25	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$670.99
04/19/26	04/19/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/19/26	08:22	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$668.74
04/20/26	04/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/20/26	05:47	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$667.95
04/20/26	03/26/26	NJ50782MG	GSP				TRV	03/26/26	12:43	BUSINESS	2	\$2.12	\$665.83
04/20/26	04/20/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/20/26	15:44	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$663.58
04/20/26	04/15/26	NJ53160MG	GSP				WRN	04/15/26	10:45	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$662.45
04/20/26	04/20/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/20/26	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$661.66
04/21/26	04/21/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/21/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$660.87
04/21/26	04/21/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/21/26	14:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$659.74
04/21/26	04/21/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/21/26	15:58	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$657.49
04/21/26	04/21/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/21/26	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$656.70
04/21/26	04/21/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/21/26	16:19	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$654.45
04/22/26	04/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/22/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$653.66
04/22/26	04/22/26	02214781687	GSP				TRV	04/22/26	11:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$652.53
04/22/26	04/22/26	02214781687	GSP				TRV	04/22/26	10:58	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$651.40
04/22/26	04/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/22/26	11:02	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$650.61
04/22/26	04/18/26	NJ53170MG	GSP				LRN	04/18/26	22:03	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$649.82
04/22/26	04/22/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/22/26	15:29	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$647.57
04/22/26	04/22/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/22/26	16:17	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$645.32
04/22/26	04/22/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/22/26	16:16	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$644.53
04/23/26	04/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/23/26	05:41	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$643.74
04/23/26	04/23/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/23/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$642.61
04/23/26	04/23/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/23/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$640.36
04/23/26	04/23/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/23/26	16:10	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$639.57
04/24/26	04/24/26	00300060292	GSP				ASP	04/24/26	10:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$637.32
04/24/26	04/24/26	00300060292	GSP				LWS	04/24/26	11:51	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$636.53
04/24/26	04/24/26	00300060292	GSP				TRV	04/24/26	10:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$635.40
04/24/26	04/24/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/24/26	13:20	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$633.15
04/24/26	04/24/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/24/26	15:35	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$632.02

(Cont.)



New Jersey Service Center

Side 3 of 3

E-ZPass Account #: 2000 1206 1030 8

POSTING DATE	TRANSACTION DATE	TAG NUMBER /PLATE	AGENCY	PLAZA	ENTRY DATE	TIME	PLAZA	EXIT DATE	TIME	PLAN	CL	AMOUNT	BALANCE
04/24/26	04/20/26	NJ55063MG	DRJTBC				ODW	04/20/26	16:37	BUSINESS	2	\$13.00	\$619.02
04/27/26	04/27/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/27/26	15:48	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$616.77
04/28/26	04/28/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/28/26	05:44	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$615.98
04/28/26	04/28/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/28/26	16:04	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$614.85
04/28/26	04/28/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/28/26	16:19	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$612.60
04/28/26	04/28/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/28/26	16:13	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$611.81
04/28/26	04/28/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/28/26	17:36	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$609.56
04/29/26	04/29/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/29/26	05:43	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$608.77
04/29/26	04/29/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/29/26	13:12	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$606.52
04/29/26	04/29/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/29/26	16:27	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$605.73
04/29/26	04/29/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/29/26	16:05	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$604.60
04/30/26	04/30/26	02206913115	GSP				BKN	04/30/26	05:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$603.81
04/30/26	04/30/26	02206913115	GSP				BKS	04/30/26	13:45	BUSINESS	1	\$0.79	\$603.02
04/30/26	04/30/26	00300060293	GSP				BAR	04/30/26	16:19	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$600.77
04/30/26	04/30/26	02208586952	GSP				BAR	04/30/26	15:52	BUSINESS	1	\$2.25	\$598.52
04/30/26	04/30/26	02206913117	GSP				TRV	04/30/26	16:06	BUSINESS	1	\$1.13	\$597.39
No Truck Volume Discount (TVD) for the period 01-MAR-26 - 31-MAR-26.													
Only 0 qualifying trips made (requires 100 minimum trips).													

PREPAID TOLL BALANCE	
Beginning Balance	\$775.73
Tolls, Non-Tolls and Fees	\$178.34
Payments and Credits	\$0.00
Ending Balance	\$597.39

Thank you for using E-ZPass

Plaza Descriptions:

11 - GSP/Woodbridge/The Amboys
 BAR - Barnegat
 LRN - Lacey Rd North
 TRV - Toms River

14 - I-78/Newark Airport
 BKN - Berkeley Ramp North
 LWS - Lakewood South
 WRN - Waretown North

ASP - Asbury Park
 BKS - Berkeley Ramp South
 ODW - Delaware Water Gap-ORT
 WRS - Waretown South

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 1 of 1

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:40:21PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00011282 WHITE

Transactions for 00011282 : WHITE

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
2/19/2026	1:46:00PM	00	0001		11,318	1	1		33.80GL	0.00
2/25/2026	10:02:00AM	00	0001		11,433	1	1		28.80GL	0.00
3/17/2026	2:31:00PM	00	0001		11,732	2	1		32.40GL	0.00
4/21/2026	11:07:00AM	00	0001		12,089	1	1		36.00GL	0.00
5/14/2026	1:43:00PM	00	0001		12,460	2	1		36.90GL	0.00
					Last Read	12,460				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00011282

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	5	167.90 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00011282

<u>Site ID</u>	<u>Hose</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
0001	1	1	1	3	98.60 GL
0001	2	1	1	2	69.30 GL

				<u>Quantity</u>
Summary for Vehicle ID : 00011282				
Total for				5 transactions
				167.90

Last Read 12,460
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	5	167.90GL
Total Product Summary:		5	167.90

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 1 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:06:21PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 0000070A MECHANIC PU

Transactions for 0000070A : MECHANIC PU

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/14/2025	10:03:00AM	00	0001		5,864	2	1		32.40GL	0.00
1/29/2025	3:50:00PM	00	0001		6,164	2	1		32.00GL	0.00
2/12/2025	7:22:00AM	00	0001		6,344	2	1		21.60GL	0.00
3/7/2025	11:37:00AM	00	0001		6,645	1	1		30.30GL	0.00
3/26/2025	4:02:00PM	00	0001		6,984	2	1		33.60GL	0.00
4/4/2025	12:59:00PM	00	0001		7,118	2	1		6.00GL	0.00
4/4/2025	3:49:00PM	00	0001		7,118	2	1		3.80GL	0.00
4/17/2025	11:28:00AM	00	0001		7,351	2	1		29.00GL	0.00
5/16/2025	3:52:00PM	00	0001		7,673	2	1		32.40GL	0.00
6/13/2025	6:42:00AM	00	0001		8,000	2	1		33.10GL	0.00
7/17/2025	9:41:00AM	00	0001		8,292	2	1		37.60GL	0.00
8/27/2025	11:21:00AM	00	0001		8,721	2	1		33.10GL	0.00
9/25/2025	10:33:00AM	00	0001		9,117	1	1		37.60GL	0.00
10/8/2025	2:36:00PM	00	0001		9,432	2	1		34.50GL	0.00
10/31/2025	8:22:00AM	00	0001		9,706	2	1		27.90GL	0.00
11/21/2025	12:08:00PM	00	0001		78	2	1		35.60GL	0.00
12/13/2025	2:44:00PM	00	0001		10,350	1	1		29.10GL	0.00
12/24/2025	8:55:00AM	00	0001		10,605	2	1		34.30GL	0.00
1/23/2026	3:12:00PM	00	0001		10,877	2	1		33.00GL	0.00
1/29/2026	2:51:00PM	00	0001		10,362	2	1		36.50GL	0.00

Last Read 10,362
Next PM
Miles Until

Product summary for Vehicle ID 0000070A

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	20	593.40 GL

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 2 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:06:21PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 0000070A MECHANIC PU

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 0000070A

<u>Site ID</u>	<u>Hose</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
0001	1	1	1	3	97.00 GL
0001	2	1	1	17	496.40 GL

Quantity

Summary for Vehicle ID : 0000070A

Total for	20 transactions	593.40
-----------	-----------------	--------

Last Read 10,362
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	20	593.40GL
Total Product Summary:		20	593.40

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/5/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 1 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:47:14PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00069382 WHITE

Transactions for 00069382 : WHITE

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
2/11/2026	12:58:00PM	00	0001		24,415	2	1		20.60GL	0.00
2/20/2026	1:19:00PM	00	0001		24,524	1	1		12.80GL	0.00
2/23/2026	9:13:00AM	00	0001		24,655	2	1		18.40GL	0.00
2/26/2026	11:21:00AM	00	0001		24,821	2	1		18.40GL	0.00
3/10/2026	10:50:00AM	00	0001		25,022	1	1		21.00GL	0.00
3/18/2026	1:25:00PM	00	0001		25,239	2	1		21.00GL	0.00
3/31/2026	2:12:00PM	00	0001		25,427	2	1		20.40GL	0.00
4/8/2026	1:12:00PM	00	0001		25,603	2	1		19.90GL	0.00
4/15/2026	12:39:00PM	00	0001		25,817	2	1		20.90GL	0.00
4/22/2026	12:27:00PM	00	0001		26,051	2	1		22.20GL	0.00
4/30/2026	1:07:00PM	00	0001		26,231	2	1		24.10GL	0.00
5/12/2026	12:52:00PM	00	0001		26,516	2	1		22.60GL	0.00
5/20/2026	1:04:00PM	00	0001		26,755	2	1		22.00GL	0.00
					Last Read	26,755				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00069382

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
1	Unleaded	13	264.30 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00069382

Site ID	Hose	Grade	Product	Transactions	Quantity
0001	1	1	1	2	33.80 GL
0001	2	1	1	11	230.50 GL

Quantity

Summary for Vehicle ID : 00069382

Total for 13 transactions 264.30

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/5/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 2 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:47:14PM

Last Read 26,755
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	13	264.30GL
Total Product Summary:		13	264.30

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 1 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:07:26PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 0000073A FORD F250 REHAB

Transactions for 0000073A : FORD F250 REHAB

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/3/2025	2:45:00PM	00	0001		16,532	2	1		19.40GL	0.00
1/8/2025	11:35:00AM	00	0001		16,070	1	1		16.00GL	0.00
1/16/2025	12:48:00PM	00	0001		16,282	2	1		17.40GL	0.00
1/30/2025	11:22:00AM	00	0001		16,907	2	1		22.80GL	0.00
2/7/2025	11:08:00AM	00	0001		17,240	2	1		24.80GL	0.00
2/12/2025	2:23:00AM	00	0001		17,349	2	1		12.00GL	0.00
2/24/2025	9:49:00AM	00	0001		17,516	2	1		19.30GL	0.00
3/3/2025	2:15:00PM	00	0001		17,643	2	1		12.80GL	0.00
3/5/2025	1:55:00PM	00	0001		17,779	2	1		14.40GL	0.00
3/12/2025	12:51:00PM	00	0001		17,946	2	1		19.90GL	0.00
3/19/2025	12:39:00PM	00	0001		18,144	2	1		16.50GL	0.00
4/11/2025	1:55:00PM	00	0001		18,312	1	1		18.10GL	0.00
4/24/2025	12:35:00PM	00	0001		18,527	2	1		22.30GL	0.00
5/2/2025	10:55:00AM	00	0001		18,728	2	1		20.60GL	0.00
5/8/2025	9:56:00AM	00	0001		18,955	1	1		21.50GL	0.00
5/19/2025	12:47:00PM	00	0001		19,132	2	1		17.90GL	0.00
5/29/2025	12:28:00PM	00	0001		19,356	2	1		23.20GL	0.00
6/9/2025	1:18:00PM	00	0001		19,556	1	1		21.40GL	0.00
6/18/2025	9:24:00AM	00	0001		19,744	1	1		22.40GL	0.00
6/26/2025	10:12:00AM	00	0001		19,936	2	1		20.40GL	0.00
7/10/2025	11:01:00AM	00	0001		20,098	2	1		19.10GL	0.00
7/21/2025	10:44:00AM	00	0001		20,223	1	1		14.70GL	0.00
7/24/2025	7:10:00AM	00	0001		20,481	2	1		25.30GL	0.00
7/30/2025	9:45:00AM	00	0001		20,673	2	1		18.60GL	0.00
8/5/2025	1:09:00PM	00	0001		20,872	2	1		20.70GL	0.00
8/14/2025	1:32:00PM	00	0001		21,128	2	1		26.80GL	0.00
8/19/2025	12:51:00PM	00	0001		21,260	2	1		12.60GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 2 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:07:26PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 0000073A FORD F250 REHAB

Transactions for 0000073A : FORD F250 REHAB

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
8/25/2025	1:32:00PM	00	0001		21,455	2	1		18.90GL	0.00
9/2/2025	12:57:00PM	00	0001		21,607	2	1		15.80GL	0.00
9/10/2025	9:02:00AM	00	0001		21,810	2	1		19.40GL	0.00
9/17/2025	1:13:00PM	00	0001		22,007	2	1		18.50GL	0.00
9/23/2025	2:23:00PM	00	0001		22,180	1	1		17.20GL	0.00
10/2/2025	10:36:00AM	00	0001		22,369	2	1		20.10GL	0.00
10/6/2025	8:34:00PM	00	0001		22,488	2	1		17.20GL	0.00
10/15/2025	1:40:00PM	00	0001		22,570	2	1		18.00GL	0.00
10/21/2025	1:09:00PM	00	0001		22,765	2	1		18.60GL	0.00
10/28/2025	12:34:00PM	00	0001		22,995	2	1		19.30GL	0.00
11/4/2025	1:04:00PM	00	0001		23,121	2	1		16.60GL	0.00
11/12/2025	1:23:00PM	00	0001		23,299	2	1		17.90GL	0.00
11/19/2025	1:42:00PM	00	0001		23,511	2	1		19.20GL	0.00
12/5/2025	1:16:00PM	00	0001		23,670	2	1		17.50GL	0.00
12/12/2025	1:48:00PM	00	0001		23,893	2	1		18.50GL	0.00
1/9/2026	12:54:00PM	00	0001		23,998	1	1		17.50GL	0.00
1/22/2026	8:18:00AM	00	0001		24,162	1	1		19.00GL	0.00
1/29/2026	12:19:00PM	00	0001		24,257	2	1		16.50GL	0.00
					Last Read	24,257				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 0000073A

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
1	Unleaded	45	846.60 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 0000073A

Site ID	Hose	Grade	Product	Transactions	Quantity
0001	1	1	1	9	167.80 GL
0001	2	1	1	36	678.80 GL

Summary for Vehicle ID : 0000073A

			Quantity
Total for	45	transactions	846.60

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 3 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:07:26PM

Last Read 24,257
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	45	846.60GL
Total Product Summary:		45	846.60

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 1 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:49:21PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00069383 WHITE

Transactions for 00069383 : WHITE

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
2/10/2026	10:18:00AM	00	0001		21,776					
2/19/2026	11:40:00AM	00	0001		21,950	2	1		28.20GL	0.00
2/23/2026	12:17:00PM	00	0001		22,103	2	1		18.00GL	0.00
2/25/2026	2:52:00PM	00	0001		22,291	2	1		29.90GL	0.00
3/4/2026	3:58:00PM	00	0001		22,578	1	1		24.10GL	0.00
3/10/2026	2:02:00PM	00	0001		22,806	1	1		27.20GL	0.00
3/12/2026	12:06:00PM	00	0001		23,078	2	1		24.10GL	0.00
3/13/2026	5:38:00AM	00	0001		23,151	2	1		15.30GL	0.00
3/25/2026	2:19:00PM	00	0001		23,414	2	1		15.80GL	0.00
4/7/2026	9:27:00AM	00	0001		23,707	2	1		29.10GL	0.00
4/14/2026	11:19:00AM	00	0001		23,895	2	1		30.00GL	0.00
4/21/2026	9:09:00AM	00	0001		24,349	1	1		28.30GL	0.00
4/29/2026	10:36:00AM	00	0001		24,584	2	1		31.00GL	0.00
5/5/2026	10:17:00AM	00	0001		24,886	2	1		23.00GL	0.00
5/8/2026	4:04:00PM	00	0001		25,092	2	1		28.90GL	0.00
5/15/2026	4:04:00PM	00	0001		25,317	2	1		18.80GL	0.00
						2	1		21.30GL	0.00
				Last Read	25,317					
				Next PM						
				Miles Until						

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00069383

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
1	Unleaded	16	393.00 GL

se summary for Vehicle ID 00069383

te ID	Hose	Grade	Product	Transactions	Quantity
001	1	1	1	3	79.60 GL
001	2	1	1	13	313.40 GL
					Quantity

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 2 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:49:21PM

Summary for Vehicle ID : 00069383

Total for	16 transactions	393,00
-----------	-----------------	--------

Last Read 25,317
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	16	393.00GL
Total Product Summary:		16	393.00

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 1 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:09:29PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 0000080A FORD F250 B&G

Transactions for 0000080A : FORD F250 B&G

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/6/2025	11:08:00AM	00	0001		13,435	2	1		25.80GL	0.00
1/13/2025	8:16:00AM	00	0001		13,634	2	1		26.40GL	0.00
1/21/2025	5:49:00AM	00	0001		13,899	1	1		31.40GL	0.00
1/28/2025	7:25:00AM	00	0001		14,112	2	1		26.00GL	0.00
2/11/2025	10:43:00PM	00	0001		14,331	2	1		27.60GL	0.00
2/24/2025	8:18:00AM	00	0001		14,479	2	1		23.30GL	0.00
3/11/2025	5:58:00AM	00	0001		14,730	1	1		30.00GL	0.00
3/18/2025	9:29:00AM	00	0001		14,839	1	1		13.90GL	0.00
3/31/2025	11:10:00AM	00	0001		15,071	2	1		27.30GL	0.00
4/1/2025	12:20:00PM	00	0001		15,164	2	1		11.60GL	0.00
4/15/2025	10:13:00AM	00	0001		15,360	2	1		22.80GL	0.00
5/1/2025	7:53:00AM	00	0001		15,588	2	1		26.50GL	0.00
5/21/2025	7:24:00AM	00	0001		15,780	1	1		21.70GL	0.00
5/23/2025	6:22:00AM	00	0001		15,916	1	1		16.40GL	0.00
5/30/2025	6:39:00AM	00	0001		16,155	1	1		26.60GL	0.00
6/5/2025	6:49:00AM	00	0001		16,347	1	1		20.10GL	0.00
6/11/2025	7:57:00AM	00	0001		16,509	2	1		21.60GL	0.00
6/13/2025	9:13:00AM	00	0001		16,649	2	1		18.10GL	0.00
6/17/2025	6:32:00AM	00	0001		16,733	1	1		9.00GL	0.00
6/18/2025	4:14:00PM	00	0001		16,966	2	1		22.60GL	0.00
6/20/2025	8:59:00AM	00	0001		17,689	2	1		16.00GL	0.00
6/26/2025	4:22:00PM	00	0001		17,286	2	1		24.20GL	0.00
7/2/2025	7:29:00AM	00	0001		17,438	1	1		19.20GL	0.00
7/10/2025	7:01:00AM	00	0001		17,594	1	1		18.40GL	0.00
7/15/2025	11:46:00AM	00	0001		17,841	2	1		28.70GL	0.00
7/18/2025	7:33:00AM	00	0001		18,074	1	1		26.70GL	0.00
7/22/2025	2:08:00PM	00	0001		18,191	1	1		14.50GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 2 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:09:29PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 0000080A FORD F250 B&G

Transactions for 0000080A : FORD F250 B&G

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
7/25/2025	9:49:00AM	00	0001		18,422	2	1		25.20GL	0.00
7/31/2025	9:12:00AM	00	0001		18,599	2	1		23.60GL	0.00
8/6/2025	8:13:00AM	00	0001		18,786	1	1		21.20GL	0.00
8/12/2025	7:00:00AM	00	0001		18,897	1	1		22.10GL	0.00
8/14/2025	7:22:00AM	00	0001		19,117	1	1		16.20GL	0.00
8/28/2025	12:47:00PM	00	0001		19,341	2	1		25.30GL	0.00
9/10/2025	12:41:00PM	00	0001		19,513	2	1		16.40GL	0.00
9/30/2025	5:35:00AM	00	0001		19,711	2	1		23.30GL	0.00
10/9/2025	5:35:00AM	00	0001		19,885	2	1		21.10GL	0.00
11/6/2025	5:32:00AM	00	0001		20,019	2	1		16.40GL	0.00
12/2/2025	5:37:00AM	00	0001		20,162	1	1		16.90GL	0.00
12/10/2025	3:39:00PM	00	0001		20,402	2	1		27.70GL	0.00
12/16/2025	11:34:00AM	00	0001		20,537	2	1		19.30GL	0.00
12/23/2025	8:35:00AM	00	0001		20,743	2	1		24.20GL	0.00
12/30/2025	5:32:00AM	00	0001		20,871	2	1		16.00GL	0.00
1/6/2026	12:00:00PM	00	0001		21,074	2	1		17.20GL	0.00
1/13/2026	5:39:00AM	00	0001		21,189	2	1		19.70GL	0.00
1/23/2026	5:33:00AM	00	0001		21,364	2	1		22.20GL	0.00
1/30/2026	5:36:00AM	00	0001		21,526	2	1		25.90GL	0.00

Last Read 21,526
Next PM
Miles Until

Product summary for Vehicle ID 0000080A

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
1	Unleaded	46	996.30 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 0000080A

Site ID	Hose	Grade	Product	Transactions	Quantity
0001	1	1	1	16	324.30 GL
0001	2	1	1	30	672.00 GL

Quantity

Summary for Vehicle ID : 0000080A

Total for 46 transactions 996.30

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 3 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:09:29PM

Last Read 21,526
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	46	996.30GL
Total Product Summary:		46	996.30

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 1 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:38:03PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00033210 WHITE

Transactions for 00033210 : WHITE

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
2/5/2026	2:24:00PM	00	0001		62,214	3	2		6.20GL	0.00
2/9/2026	10:44:00AM	00	0001		62,294	4	2		5.70GL	0.00
2/10/2026	1:45:00PM	00	0001		62,354	4	2		4.50GL	0.00
2/11/2026	1:40:00PM	00	0001		62,439	3	2		6.10GL	0.00
2/12/2026	7:37:00PM	00	0001		62,548	3	2		9.10GL	0.00
2/17/2026	1:10:00PM	00	0001		62,632	4	2		6.20GL	0.00
2/19/2026	12:14:00PM	00	0001		62,776	4	2		10.20GL	0.00
2/22/2026	7:45:00PM	00	0001		62,982	4	2		8.30GL	0.00
2/23/2026	10:02:00AM	00	0001		62,988	4	2		9.70GL	0.00
2/24/2026	1:33:00PM	00	0001		63,055	3	2		6.10GL	0.00
2/25/2026	2:13:00PM	00	0001		63,135	4	2		6.90GL	0.00
3/3/2026	12:39:00PM	00	0001		63,258	4	2		8.80GL	0.00
3/6/2026	5:00:00PM	00	0001		63,364	4	2		8.20GL	0.00
3/11/2026	5:50:00AM	00	0001		63,546	4	2		12.80GL	0.00
3/12/2026	5:39:00AM	00	0001		63,621	3	2		5.00GL	0.00
3/18/2026	1:16:00PM	00	0001		63,739	4	2		9.20GL	0.00
3/19/2026	1:46:00PM	00	0001		63,790	3	2		3.80GL	0.00
3/23/2026	2:03:00PM	00	0001		63,845	3	2		4.10GL	0.00
3/24/2026	2:18:00PM	00	0001		63,900	4	2		4.60GL	0.00
3/25/2026	2:17:00PM	00	0001		63,947	4	2		3.90GL	0.00
3/30/2026	1:50:00PM	00	0001		64,059	4	2		7.90GL	0.00
3/31/2026	2:34:00PM	00	0001		64,121	4	2		5.30GL	0.00
4/6/2026	2:34:00PM	00	0001		64,166	4	2		4.00GL	0.00
4/7/2026	11:09:00AM	00	0001		64,233	3	2		4.20GL	0.00
4/8/2026	2:32:00PM	00	0001		64,326	4	2		6.90GL	0.00
4/13/2026	2:29:00PM	00	0001		64,436	3	2		7.60GL	0.00
4/14/2026	4:03:00PM	00	0001		64,532	4	2		8.10GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 2 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:38:03PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00033210 WHITE

Transactions for 00033210 : WHITE

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
4/16/2026	2:19:00PM	00	0001		64,655	3	2		9.50GL	0.00
4/21/2026	11:30:00AM	00	0001		64,751	4	2		6.80GL	0.00
4/23/2026	2:38:00PM	00	0001		64,884	4	2		10.20GL	0.00
4/27/2026	1:57:00PM	00	0001		64,933	4	2		4.30GL	0.00
4/28/2026	5:45:00PM	00	0001		65,011	3	2		5.90GL	0.00
4/30/2026	1:52:00PM	00	0001		65,108	3	2		7.20GL	0.00
5/4/2026	2:21:00PM	00	0001		65,261	4	2		7.90GL	0.00
5/5/2026	12:01:00PM	00	0001		65,277	3	2		4.80GL	0.00
5/6/2026	2:37:00PM	00	0001		65,362	4	2		6.20GL	0.00
5/7/2026	2:36:00PM	00	0001		65,449	4	2		6.30GL	0.00
5/11/2026	4:03:00PM	00	0001		65,537	4	2		6.80GL	0.00
5/18/2026	1:55:00PM	00	0001		65,559	3	2		5.20GL	0.00
5/20/2026	1:17:00PM	00	0001		65,696	3	2		7.70GL	0.00
					Last Read					
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00033210

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
2	Diesel	40	272.20 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00033210

<u>Site ID</u>	<u>Hose</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
0001	3	1	2	15	92.50 GL
0001	4	1	2	25	179.70 GL

Summary for Vehicle ID : 00033210

Total for	40 transactions	272.20
-----------	-----------------	--------

Last Read 65,696
Next PM
Miles Until

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 3 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:38:03PM

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
2	Diesel	40	272.20GL
Total Product Summary:		40	272.20

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 1 of 5

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:10:30PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000065 Ford F-250

Transactions for 00000065 : Ford F-250

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/2/2025	12:37:00PM	00	0001		49,395	3	2		7.10GL	0.00
1/7/2025	1:20:00PM	00	0001		49,549	3	2		10.90GL	0.00
1/9/2025	2:09:00PM	00	0001		49,665	3	2		9.30GL	0.00
1/13/2025	2:48:00PM	00	0001		49,784	3	2		8.30GL	0.00
1/15/2025	1:28:00PM	00	0001		49,882	3	2		7.30GL	0.00
1/17/2025	3:29:00AM	00	0001		49,983	4	2		8.90GL	0.00
1/24/2025	12:54:00PM	00	0001		50,163	3	2		11.90GL	0.00
1/27/2025	1:53:00PM	00	0001		50,213	3	2		3.80GL	0.00
1/28/2025	1:02:00PM	00	0001		50,328	4	2		7.40GL	0.00
1/30/2025	1:07:00PM	00	0001		50,469	4	2		9.70GL	0.00
2/4/2025	1:58:00PM	00	0001		50,622	4	2		10.30GL	0.00
2/12/2025	6:33:00AM	00	0001		50,807	3	2		4.10GL	0.00
2/14/2025	7:00:00AM	00	0001		50,917	4	2		7.50GL	0.00
2/19/2025	6:29:00AM	00	0001		51,026	4	2		8.20GL	0.00
2/27/2025	12:54:00PM	00	0001		51,230	4	2		14.00GL	0.00
3/4/2025	1:40:00PM	00	0001		51,394	4	2		11.40GL	0.00
3/6/2025	10:51:00AM	00	0001		51,519	3	2		8.40GL	0.00
3/11/2025	2:20:00PM	00	0001		51,691	4	2		11.90GL	0.00
3/12/2025	2:19:00PM	00	0001		51,760	4	2		4.90GL	0.00
3/13/2025	2:09:00PM	00	0001		51,829	4	2		4.50GL	0.00
3/19/2025	10:10:00AM	00	0001		51,954	4	2		8.40GL	0.00
3/24/2025	1:59:00PM	00	0001		52,053	4	2		7.30GL	0.00
3/25/2025	1:54:00PM	00	0001		52,149	4	2		6.80GL	0.00
3/26/2025	1:49:00PM	00	0001		52,204	4	2		3.50GL	0.00
3/27/2025	12:36:00PM	00	0001		52,280	4	2		5.30GL	0.00
4/7/2025	3:36:00PM	00	0001		52,401	4	2		8.10GL	0.00
4/10/2025	2:22:00PM	00	0001		52,491	4	2		6.70GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 2 of 5

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:10:30PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000065 Ford F-250

Transactions for 00000065 : Ford F-250

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
4/14/2025	1:51:00PM	00	0001		52,534	4	2		3.50GL	0.00
4/15/2025	1:10:00PM	00	0001		52,611	4	2		5.70GL	0.00
4/16/2025	1:48:00PM	00	0001		52,675	4	2		4.20GL	0.00
4/21/2025	12:43:00PM	00	0001		52,790	4	2		8.00GL	0.00
4/23/2025	2:29:00PM	00	0001		52,922	4	2		9.20GL	0.00
4/24/2025	6:27:00PM	00	0001		53,052	3	2		8.70GL	0.00
4/28/2025	2:20:00PM	00	0001		53,162	4	2		7.00GL	0.00
4/29/2025	12:52:00PM	00	0001		53,276	4	2		8.50GL	0.00
5/5/2025	2:19:00PM	00	0001		53,446	4	2		11.10GL	0.00
5/7/2025	2:37:00PM	00	0001		53,598	4	2		11.00GL	0.00
5/12/2025	3:00:00PM	00	0001		53,720	3	2		7.30GL	0.00
5/13/2025	1:09:00PM	00	0001		53,777	4	2		3.40GL	0.00
5/14/2025	12:42:00PM	00	0001		53,864	4	2		5.30GL	0.00
5/19/2025	5:39:00PM	00	0001		53,994	3	2		9.30GL	0.00
5/21/2025	2:18:00PM	00	0001		54,147	3	2		10.40GL	0.00
5/27/2025	2:29:00PM	00	0001		54,313	4	2		10.80GL	0.00
5/28/2025	1:23:00PM	00	0001		54,378	4	2		3.70GL	0.00
5/29/2025	6:42:00PM	00	0001		54,450	4	2		4.70GL	0.00
6/2/2025	5:26:00PM	00	0001		54,531	4	2		5.90GL	0.00
6/4/2025	2:04:00PM	00	0001		54,642	4	2		7.50GL	0.00
6/9/2025	2:19:00PM	00	0001		54,743	4	2		6.80GL	0.00
6/10/2025	12:12:00PM	00	0001		54,831	4	2		6.10GL	0.00
6/12/2025	4:31:00PM	00	0001		54,961	4	2		9.80GL	0.00
6/17/2025	1:55:00PM	00	0001		55,110	4	2		9.60GL	0.00
6/19/2025	1:30:00PM	00	0001		55,241	3	2		9.90GL	0.00
6/24/2025	1:12:00PM	00	0001		55,370	4	2		10.60GL	0.00
6/26/2025	2:47:00PM	00	0001		55,509	4	2		10.50GL	0.00
6/30/2025	3:00:00PM	00	0001		55,561	4	2		4.40GL	0.00
7/1/2025	2:57:00PM	00	0001		55,616	3	2		4.50GL	0.00
7/2/2025	2:01:00PM	00	0001		55,710	4	2		6.60GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 3 of 5

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:10:30PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000065 Ford F-250

Transactions for 00000065 : Ford F-250

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
7/7/2025	2:33:00PM	00	0001		55,792	4	2		6.20GL	0.00
7/8/2025	2:18:00PM	00	0001		55,901	4	2		8.40GL	0.00
7/9/2025	11:35:00AM	00	0001		56,026	4	2		8.70GL	0.00
7/10/2025	5:24:00PM	00	0001		56,082	3	2		3.90GL	0.00
7/16/2025	3:18:00PM	00	0001		56,259	4	2		12.30GL	0.00
7/21/2025	10:32:00AM	00	0001		56,365	3	2		9.30GL	0.00
7/23/2025	5:59:00PM	00	0001		56,477	4	2		8.50GL	0.00
7/24/2025	2:32:00PM	00	0001		56,554	4	2		5.70GL	0.00
7/29/2025	2:33:00PM	00	0001		56,674	3	2		8.60GL	0.00
7/30/2025	1:47:00PM	00	0001		56,758	4	2		6.70GL	0.00
7/31/2025	1:19:00PM	00	0001		56,836	3	2		5.80GL	0.00
8/6/2025	1:40:00PM	00	0001		56,982	3	2		10.40GL	0.00
8/7/2025	1:11:00PM	00	0001		57,027	4	2		4.10GL	0.00
8/11/2025	2:05:00PM	00	0001		57,117	3	2		6.30GL	0.00
8/12/2025	1:42:00PM	00	0001		57,179	4	2		4.70GL	0.00
8/14/2025	2:42:00PM	00	0001		57,279	4	2		8.00GL	0.00
8/18/2025	2:39:00PM	00	0001		57,370	4	2		6.40GL	0.00
8/26/2025	12:49:00PM	00	0001		57,481	4	2		8.70GL	0.00
8/28/2025	2:26:00PM	00	0001		57,583	4	2		7.20GL	0.00
9/3/2025	2:41:00PM	00	0001		57,714	4	2		9.90GL	0.00
9/9/2025	2:50:00PM	00	0001		57,834	3	2		8.80GL	0.00
9/11/2025	1:21:00PM	00	0001		57,990	4	2		10.20GL	0.00
9/16/2025	9:30:00AM	00	0001		58,093	4	2		7.10GL	0.00
9/22/2025	10:56:00AM	00	0001		58,182	4	2		7.30GL	0.00
9/23/2025	2:09:00PM	00	0001		58,260	4	2		6.00GL	0.00
9/29/2025	11:01:00AM	00	0001		58,387	3	2		8.60GL	0.00
10/1/2025	2:42:00PM	00	0001		58,496	4	2		9.10GL	0.00
10/6/2025	8:38:00PM	00	0001		58,615	3	2		7.50GL	0.00
10/9/2025	6:13:00AM	00	0001		58,727	3	2		8.40GL	0.00
10/15/2025	2:26:00PM	00	0001		58,821	4	2		6.80GL	0.00
10/16/2025	1:32:00PM	00	0001		58,883	3	2		4.50GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 4 of 5

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:10:30PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000065 Ford F-250

Transactions for 00000065 : Ford F-250

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
10/20/2025	2:59:00PM	00	0001		58,930	3	2		4.20GL	0.00
10/22/2025	2:08:00PM	00	0001		59,053	4	2		9.80GL	0.00
10/23/2025	1:56:00PM	00	0001		59,116	4	2		4.50GL	0.00
10/27/2025	1:21:00PM	00	0001		59,200	4	2		5.80GL	0.00
10/28/2025	2:08:00PM	00	0001		59,270	3	2		4.80GL	0.00
10/29/2025	2:42:00PM	00	0001		59,341	4	2		5.00GL	0.00
11/3/2025	12:44:00PM	00	0001		59,474	3	2		9.30GL	0.00
11/5/2025	2:19:00PM	00	0001		59,646	4	2		11.60GL	0.00
11/12/2025	1:51:00PM	00	0001		59,804	4	2		11.30GL	0.00
11/17/2025	2:11:00PM	00	0001		59,937	4	2		10.10GL	0.00
11/19/2025	2:01:00PM	00	0001		60,059	4	2		8.50GL	0.00
11/20/2025	4:18:00PM	00	0001		60,118	3	2		6.20GL	0.00
12/1/2025	4:05:00PM	00	0001		60,018	3	2		7.10GL	0.00
12/3/2025	2:06:00PM	00	0001		60,334	4	2		9.10GL	0.00
12/4/2025	1:49:00PM	00	0001		60,413	4	2		6.40GL	0.00
12/9/2025	11:22:00AM	00	0001		60,507	4	2		6.80GL	0.00
12/14/2025	11:14:00AM	00	0001		60,627	3	2		8.10GL	0.00
12/16/2025	9:58:00AM	00	0001		60,830	4	2		14.00GL	0.00
12/17/2025	11:32:00AM	00	0001		60,950	4	2		8.60GL	0.00
12/18/2025	10:01:00AM	00	0001		61,000	4	2		4.00GL	0.00
1/6/2026	4:06:00PM	00	0001		61,082	4	2		8.20GL	0.00
1/7/2026	4:12:00PM	00	0001		61,160	4	2		5.50GL	0.00
1/8/2026	2:17:00PM	00	0001		61,232	3	2		4.90GL	0.00
1/13/2026	4:03:00PM	00	0001		61,384	4	2		11.00GL	0.00
1/15/2026	1:48:00PM	00	0001		61,480	4	2		7.30GL	0.00
1/21/2026	2:13:00PM	00	0001		61,623	3	2		11.20GL	0.00
1/22/2026	2:55:00PM	00	0001		61,686	4	2		4.60GL	0.00
1/25/2026	5:32:00PM	00	0001		61,795	3	2		11.50GL	0.00
1/26/2026	2:55:00PM	00	0001		61,781	4	2		6.40GL	0.00
1/29/2026	9:46:00AM	00	0001		61,996	4	2		9.90GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 5 of 5

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:10:30PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000065 Ford F-250

Transactions for 00000065 : Ford F-250

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
2/3/2026	2:34:00PM	00	0001		62,084	3	2		7.20GL	0.00
2/4/2026	2:17:00PM	00	0001		62,142	3	2		5.30GL	0.00
					Last Read	62,142				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00000065

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
2	Diesel	120	922.20 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00000065

Site ID	Hose	Grade	Product	Transactions	Quantity
0001	3	1	2	37	283.10 GL
0001	4	1	2	83	639.10 GL

Summary for Vehicle ID : 00000065

			Quantity
Total for	120 transactions		922.20

Last Read 62,142
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
2	Diesel	120	922.20GL
Total Product Summary:		120	922.20

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 1 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:35:03PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00020265 WHITE

Transactions for 00020265 : WHITE

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
2/17/2026	2:24:00PM	00	0001		87,771	3	2		20.80GL	0.00
2/22/2026	9:53:00AM	00	0001		87,855	3	2		15.70GL	0.00
2/23/2026	1:32:00PM	00	0001		87,990	3	2		20.80GL	0.00
2/26/2026	8:00:00AM	00	0001		88,197	3	2		20.20GL	0.00
3/4/2026	9:06:00AM	00	0001		88,347	3	2		18.60GL	0.00
3/6/2026	12:10:00PM	00	0001		88,490	3	2		13.90GL	0.00
3/18/2026	2:38:00PM	00	0001		88,705	3	2		27.10GL	0.00
3/23/2026	7:46:00AM	00	0001		88,892	3	2		18.40GL	0.00
3/31/2026	9:39:00AM	00	0001		89,094	4	2		23.50GL	0.00
4/7/2026	8:30:00AM	00	0001		89,289	3	2		21.70GL	0.00
4/14/2026	3:02:00PM	00	0001		89,495	3	2		22.00GL	0.00
4/20/2026	8:03:00AM	00	0001		89,747	3	2		23.90GL	0.00
4/28/2026	2:09:00PM	00	0001		89,958	3	2		25.90GL	0.00
5/5/2026	12:48:00PM	00	0001		90,175	3	2		19.50GL	0.00
5/13/2026	7:12:00AM	00	0001		90,310	3	2		17.70GL	0.00
5/14/2026	2:29:00PM	00	0001		90,457	3	2		12.20GL	0.00
5/20/2026	2:10:00PM	00	0001		90,663	3	2		22.70GL	0.00
					Last Read	90,663				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00020265

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
2	Diesel	17	344.60 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00020265

<u>Site ID</u>	<u>Hose</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
0001	3	1	2	16	321.10 GL
0001	4	1	2	1	23.50 GL

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 2/4/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 2 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:35:03PM

		<u>Quantity</u>
Summary for Vehicle ID : 00020265		
Total for	17 transactions	344.60
Last Read	90,663	
Next PM		
Miles Until		

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
2	Diesel	17	344.60GL
Total Product Summary:		17	344.60

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 1 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:11:46PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000041 Ford F550

Transactions for 00000041 : Ford F550

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/14/2025	10:11:00AM	00	0001		79,065	3	2		23.70GL	0.00
1/17/2025	1:49:00PM	00	0001		79,243	3	2		12.60GL	0.00
1/28/2025	11:24:00AM	00	0001		79,357	3	2		15.20GL	0.00
2/3/2025	2:53:00PM	00	0001		79,580	3	2		30.80GL	0.00
2/12/2025	1:02:00AM	00	0001		79,821	3	2		17.80GL	0.00
2/19/2025	12:57:00AM	00	0001		79,960	3	2		25.00GL	0.00
2/25/2025	10:53:00AM	00	0001		80,176	3	2		21.50GL	0.00
3/3/2025	8:19:00AM	00	0001		80,352	4	2		22.20GL	0.00
3/7/2025	1:51:00PM	00	0001		80,595	3	2		20.20GL	0.00
3/12/2025	3:04:00PM	00	0001		807,142	3	2		21.90GL	0.00
3/19/2025	9:03:00AM	00	0001		80,925	3	2		20.10GL	0.00
3/25/2025	9:05:00AM	00	0001		81,151	3	2		24.50GL	0.00
4/9/2025	7:39:00AM	00	0001		81,414	3	2		27.70GL	0.00
4/15/2025	9:25:00AM	00	0001		81,592	3	2		21.30GL	0.00
4/22/2025	8:03:00AM	00	0001		81,836	3	2		25.00GL	0.00
4/25/2025	9:07:00AM	00	0001		82,075	3	2		22.20GL	0.00
4/29/2025	1:32:00PM	00	0001		82,195	3	2		14.80GL	0.00
5/6/2025	1:52:00PM	00	0001		82,480	3	2		31.00GL	0.00
5/9/2025	5:52:00PM	00	0001		87,216	3	2		19.60GL	0.00
8/15/2025	6:55:00AM	00	0001		82,753	3	2		11.50GL	0.00
8/22/2025	6:31:00AM	00	0001		83,026	4	2		28.10GL	0.00
8/26/2025	3:21:00PM	00	0001		83,189	3	2		14.10GL	0.00
8/28/2025	12:57:00PM	00	0001		83,298	3	2		16.80GL	0.00
9/3/2025	2:49:00PM	00	0001		83,520	3	2		22.20GL	0.00
9/9/2025	2:12:00PM	00	0001		83,654	4	2		16.10GL	0.00
9/11/2025	10:31:00PM	00	0001		83,924	4	2		26.90GL	0.00
9/18/2025	9:22:00AM	00	0001		84,076	4	2		16.00GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 2 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:11:46PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000041 Ford F550

Transactions for 00000041 : Ford F550

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
9/23/2025	7:55:00AM	00	0001		84,159	3	2		11.30GL	0.00
9/29/2025	9:10:00AM	00	0001		84,338	3	2		17.50GL	0.00
10/6/2025	12:50:00PM	00	0001		84,487	3	2		16.00GL	0.00
10/16/2025	6:46:00AM	00	0001		84,686	3	2		22.90GL	0.00
10/22/2025	10:18:00AM	00	0001		84,818	3	2		12.40GL	0.00
10/29/2025	2:14:00PM	00	0001		85,047	3	2		24.30GL	0.00
11/5/2025	9:36:00AM	00	0001		85,173	3	2		12.80GL	0.00
11/13/2025	12:48:00PM	00	0001		85,385	4	2		24.40GL	0.00
11/24/2025	9:07:00AM	00	0001		85,504	3	2		14.20GL	0.00
12/1/2025	1:53:00PM	00	0001		85,654	3	2		17.00GL	0.00
12/8/2025	8:34:00AM	00	0001		85,833	4	2		23.10GL	0.00
12/11/2025	11:06:00AM	00	0001		85,966	4	2		15.50GL	0.00
12/17/2025	8:51:00AM	00	0001		86,137	3	2		22.00GL	0.00
12/29/2025	9:41:00AM	00	0001		86,346	4	2		24.00GL	0.00
12/31/2025	1:39:00PM	00	0001		86,508	3	2		17.20GL	0.00
1/8/2026	10:13:00AM	00	0001		86,573	4	2		10.60GL	0.00
1/14/2026	10:59:00AM	00	0001		86,792	3	2		21.80GL	0.00
1/22/2026	9:19:00AM	00	0001		86,993	4	2		24.30GL	0.00
1/25/2026	11:30:00AM	00	0001		87,120	4	2		15.30GL	0.00
1/28/2026	10:41:00AM	00	0001		87,344	3	2		25.70GL	0.00
2/5/2026	8:32:00AM	00	0001		87,560	3	2		25.20GL	0.00
					Last Read	87,560				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00000041

Product	Description	Transactions	Quantity
2	Diesel	48	966.30 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00000041

Site ID	Hose	Grade	Product	Transactions	Quantity
0001	3	1	2	36	719.80 GL
0001	4	1	2	12	246.50 GL

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 3 of 3

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:11:46PM

		<u>Quantity</u>
Summary for Vehicle ID : 00000041		
Total for	48 transactions	966.30
Last Read	87,560	
Next PM		
Miles Until		

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
2	Diesel	48	966.30GL
Total Product Summary:		48	966.30

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 1 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:13:23PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000056 Ford Explorer

Transactions for 00000056 : Ford Explorer

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/20/2025	8:39:00AM	00	0001		39,630	2	1		15.30GL	0.00
1/27/2025	3:29:00PM	00	0001		39,904	2	1		16.10GL	0.00
2/3/2025	9:59:00AM	00	0001		40,168	2	1		14.70GL	0.00
2/12/2025	8:56:00AM	00	0001		40,421	2	1		14.70GL	0.00
2/20/2025	4:25:00PM	00	0001		40,672	2	1		14.10GL	0.00
3/3/2025	3:42:00PM	00	0001		40,927	2	1		14.40GL	0.00
3/13/2025	3:23:00PM	00	0001		41,215	2	1		16.20GL	0.00
3/21/2025	9:18:00AM	00	0001		41,459	2	1		13.60GL	0.00
6/11/2025	12:33:00PM	00	0001		41,954	1	1		15.90GL	0.00
6/24/2025	10:04:00AM	00	0001		42,221	2	1		14.90GL	0.00
7/8/2025	11:35:00AM	00	0001		42,518	1	1		15.40GL	0.00
7/22/2025	12:00:00PM	00	0001		42,811	2	1		15.60GL	0.00
8/4/2025	3:54:00PM	00	0001		43,074	1	1		13.90GL	0.00
8/19/2025	4:00:00PM	00	0001		43,360	2	1		15.10GL	0.00
9/4/2025	3:44:00PM	00	0001		43,637	1	1		14.00GL	0.00
9/12/2025	2:35:00PM	00	0001		43,936	2	1		15.10GL	0.00
9/25/2025	3:37:00PM	00	0001		44,256	2	1		15.30GL	0.00
10/3/2025	9:10:00AM	00	0001		44,158	1	1		14.20GL	0.00
10/14/2025	3:39:00PM	00	0001		44,774	2	1		14.20GL	0.00
10/20/2025	4:03:00PM	00	0001		45,063	2	1		15.30GL	0.00
10/27/2025	2:14:00PM	00	0001		45,316	1	1		13.60GL	0.00
11/7/2025	3:34:00PM	00	0001		45,575	2	1		14.30GL	0.00
11/17/2025	12:22:00PM	00	0001		45,764	2	1		10.50GL	0.00
11/24/2025	3:32:00PM	00	0001		46,169	2	1		13.10GL	0.00
12/8/2025	3:39:00PM	00	0001		46,403	2	1		13.90GL	0.00
12/19/2025	3:25:00PM	00	0001		46,672	2	1		16.20GL	0.00
1/9/2026	9:09:00AM	00	0001		46,932	1	1		14.80GL	0.00

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/1/2025
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:02:59PM

Page 2 of 2

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:13:23PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00000056 Ford Explorer

Transactions for 00000056 : Ford Explorer

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
1/15/2026	3:55:00PM	00	0001		47,162	2	1		12.70GL	0.00
1/23/2026	3:17:00PM	00	0001		47,359	2	1		12.00GL	0.00
1/30/2026	3:30:00PM	00	0001		47,600	2	1		15.50GL	0.00
					Last Read	47,600				
					Next PM					
					Miles Until					

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00000056

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	30	434.60 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00000056

<u>Site ID</u>	<u>Hose</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
0001	1	1	1	7	101.80 GL
0001	2	1	1	23	332.80 GL
					<u>Quantity</u>

Summary for Vehicle ID : 00000056

Total for	30 transactions	434.60
-----------	-----------------	--------

Last Read 47,600
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	30	434.60GL
Total Product Summary:		30	434.60

Toms River Mua

FUELMASTER TRANSACTION LISTING

TRANSACTIONS LISTED BY Vehicle ID

From Date: 1/30/2026
Time: 12:00:00AM

To Date: 5/21/2026
Time: 12:31:59PM

Page 1 of 1

Print Date: 5/21/2026 Time: 12:45:42PM

Transactions for Vehicle ID: 00080388 White

Transactions for 00080388 : White

Date	Time	TC	Site	User ID	Odometer	Hose	Prod	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total
5/13/2026	4:02:00PM	00	0001		50,563	2	1		13.20GL	0.00
				Last Read	50,563					
				Next PM						
				Miles Until						

Product summary for Vehicle ID 00080388

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	1	13.20 GL

Hose summary for Vehicle ID 00080388

<u>Site ID</u>	<u>Hose</u>	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Product</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
0001	2	1	1	1	13.20 GL

Summary for Vehicle ID : 00080388

Total for	1	transactions	13.20
------------------	----------	---------------------	--------------

Last Read 50,563
Next PM
Miles Until

Product Summary for all Transactions

<u>Product</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Transactions</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	Unleaded	1	13.20GL
Total Product Summary:		1	13.20

\\T.R.M.U.A.Main Location\EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

56-80388 - 2014 Ford Explorer

2014 Ford Explorer

Unit #: 56-80388
Tag #: 51897MG
Mileage 47,600

Serial #: 1FM5K8B81EGB80388

Date	Mileage	Notes	Vendor	Employee	Total Cost
1/8/2025	39,199				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
8/26/2025	43,360				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
12/2/2025	46,296				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
Replaced batt:				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
12/10/2025	44,460				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
replaced leat and right rear hub bearings				\$0.00	
replkaced rear stabilizer links				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
Total:			Cost Per Mi/Km/Hr:	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total:					\$0.00

\\T.R.M.U.A.\Main Location\MECHANIC

70-11282 - 2023 Ford F-250 Super Cab 4x4			Unit #:	70-11282	Serial #:	1FT7W2BA6PED11282
2023 Ford F-250 Super Cab 4x4 XL			Tag #:	50796MG		
			Mileage	12,089	OIL FILTER	NAPA-1334
Date	Mileage	Notes	Vendor	Employee	Total Cost	
2/27/2025	6,344			,		\$0.00
		Maintenance Performed			Cost	
		OIL AND FILTER check fluids			\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00	
10/10/2025	9,432			,		\$0.00
		Maintenance Performed			Cost	
		OIL AND FILTER check fluids			\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00	
Total:			Cost Per Mi/Km/Hr:	\$0.00		\$0.00
Grand Total:			\$0.00			

\\T.R.M.U.A.Main Location\\B&G

80A-69383 - 2022 Ford F-250

2022 Ford F-250

Unit #:80A-69383

Tag #:51899MG

Mileage:24,584

Serial #:1FT7X2B61NEC69383

Date	Mileage	Notes	Vendor	Employee	Total Cost
2/27/2025	14,572				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
8/27/2025	19,317				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
3/10/2026	22,798				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
Total:			Cost Per Mi/Km/Hr:	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total:					\$0.00

\T.R.M.U.A.Main Location\REHABILITATION

73A-69382 - 2022 Ford F-250

2022 Ford F-250

Unit #: 73A-69382
Tag #: 51898MG
Mileage 26,306

Serial #: 1FT7X2B6XNEC69382

Date	Mileage	Notes	Vendor	Employee	Total Cost
2/27/2025	17,634				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
8/12/2025	21,046				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
replaced group 65 batt				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
10/15/2025	22,551				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
5/1/2026	26,306				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL AND FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
Total:			Cost Per Mi/Km/Hr:	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total:					\$0.00

\\T.R.M.U.A.Main Location\CONSTRUCTION

65-33210 - 2017 Ford F-250

2017 Ford F-250

Unit #: 65-33210
Tag #: 55080MG
Mileage 65,011

Serial #: 1FT7X2BT3HED33210

Date	Mileage	Notes	Vendor	Employee	Total Cost
1/8/2025	49,584				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL,FUEL AND AIR FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
4/22/2025	52,826				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
Replaced 2 Front TIRES				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
8/14/2025	57,262				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
replaced def fluid pump ass				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
1/6/2026	61,000				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL,FUEL AND AIR FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
Total:				\$0.00	
Total:			Cost Per Mi/Km/Hr:	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total:					\$0.00

\T.R.M.U.A.Main Location\PUMP STATION

41-20265 - 2013 Ford F-550

2013 Ford F-550

Unit #: 41-20265
Tag #: 55078MG
Mileage 89,958

Serial #: 1FDOX5HT4DEB20265

Date	Mileage	Notes	Vendor	Employee	Total Cost
1/10/2025	78,998				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
replaced starter				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
4/16/2025	81,648				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL,FUEL AND AIR FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
5/21/2025	82,753				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
replaced direction signal switch				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
11/4/2025	85,134				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
Replaced 2 group 65 batt				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
3/19/2026	88,490				\$0.00
Maintenance Performed				Cost	
OIL,FUEL AND AIR FILTER check fluids				\$0.00	
				Total:	\$0.00
Total:			Cost Per Mi/Km/Hr:	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total:					\$0.00